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# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 754 田　幸輝 (2) TSUJITA Koki (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 10.35 1
97 1061 土方　大也 (2) HIJIKATA Daiya (03) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 10.48 2
73 574 大田　琉聖 (1) OTA Ryusei (04) 男子 静 岡 近畿大 10.52 3
71 552 阿河　孝樹 (2) AGA Koki (03) 男子 香 川 近畿大 10.54 4
12 800 郷　颯冴 (1) GO Soga (04) 男子 兵　庫 京都産業大 10.55 5
64 2071 今井　颯太 (1) IMAI Sota (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 10.60 6
94 1552 上田　大翔 (1) UEDA Yamato (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 10.61 7
74 550 新山　優弥 (2) SHINYAMA Umi (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 10.63 8
75 575 南本　陸斗 (1) MINAMIMOTO Rikuto (0 男子 京　都 近畿大 10.63 9
83 287 中瀬　駿介 (2) NAKASE Shunsuke (02) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.63 10
41 1165 藤野　大翔 (2) FUJINO Hiroto (03) 男子 和歌山 大阪教育大 10.64 11
80 278 垣内　慶紀 (2) KAKIUCHI Yoshiki (03 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.64 12
81 279 山田　雄大 (2) YAMADA Yudai (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.64 13
88 74 家田　惇基 (2) IEDA Toshiki (03) 男子 三 重 関西学院大 10.64 14
15 750 田中　颯 (2) TANAKA Hayate (03) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 10.65 15
42 2096 藤原　篤弥 (1) FUJIWARA Atsuya (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 10.65 16
95 2174 中田　皓大 (1) NAKATA Hiroto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 10.65 17
90 88 松村　大二郎 (2) MATSUMURA Daijiro (0 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 10.66 18
93 2111 青西　勇樹 (1) AONISHI Yuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 10.66 19
13 752 川口　大輝 (2) KAWAGUCHI Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 京都産業大 10.68 20
48 2157 渡邊　朝陽 (1) WATANABE Asahi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 10.68 21
82 282 森原　蓮斗 (2) MORIHARA Rento (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.68 22
86 68 中田　泰聖 (2) NAKATA Taisei (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 10.70 23
9 799 松本　太良 (1) MATSUMOTO Taira (04) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 10.71 24
24 1447 杉浦　宏我 (2) SUGIURA Koga (03) 男子 奈　良 大阪公立大 10.72 25
1 679 宮本　一樹 (2) MIYAMOTO Itsuki (03) 男子 鳥　取 びわスポ大 10.74 26
85 2107 東　陸翔 (1) HIGASHI Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.74 27
92 2121 亀山　祥吾 (1) KAMEYAMA Shogo (04) 男子 岐 阜 関西学院大 10.76 28
21 2190 山本　大翔 (1) YAMAMOTO Taishi (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪体育大 10.77 29
65 2403 柴田　怜人 (1) SHIBATA Reito (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.77 30
70 422 橋本　翔太 (2) HASHIMOTO Shota (03) 男子 神奈川 立命館大 10.77 31
17 520 谷本　琳 (1) TANIMOTO Rin (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 10.78 32
58 1307 増田　圭紀 (2) MASUDA Yoshiki (02) 男子 大　阪 神戸大 10.79 33
84 313 池内　優史 (1) IKEUCHI Yushi (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10.79 34
87 69 山田　悠月 (2) YAMADA Yuzuki (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 10.79 35
44 1785 藤本　琉世 (1) FUJIMOTO Ryusei (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 10.80 36
76 568 大川　祥太 (2) OKAWA Shota (03) 男子 三 重 近畿大 10.80 37
27 1398 坂井　颯太 (1) SAKAI Sota (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.82 38
47 2155 植田　圭一 (1) UEDA Keiichi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 10.82 39
28 1368 陶　康平 (2) SUE Kohei (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.83 40
96 1084 石田　大河 (1) ISHIDA Taiga (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 10.83 41
8 796 冨田　悠斗 (1) TOMITA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 10.84 42
51 1249 塩屋　風太 (1) SHIOYA Futa (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.84 43
23 2202 濱田　伊吹 (1) HAMADA Ibuki (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10.85 44
53 1248 坂井　汰久 (1) SAKAI Taku (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 10.85 45
57 1595 中尾　恭吾 (1) NAKAO Kyogo (04) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 10.85 46
59 2399 仲谷　颯真 (1) NAKATANI Soma (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 10.86 47
5 874 石原　一真 (2) ISHIHARA Kazuma (03) 男子 滋　賀 京都大 10.87 48
54 1525 内田　遥斗 (1) UCHIDA Haruto (04) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 10.87 49
91 2116 中嶋　悠斗 (1) NAKAJIMA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 10.87 50
4 724 仮屋崎　湧 (1) KARIYAZAKI Yu (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 10.88 51
14 2490 八尾　藍麻 (1) YAO Ramma (04) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 10.88 52
39 2480 田畑　慧太 (1) TABATA Keita (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 10.89 53
43 2097 安富　厳 (1) YASUTOMI Itsuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 10.89 54
11 2144 挾間　夢翔 (1) HASAMA Yumeto (04) 男子 大　分 京都産業大 10.90 55
40 2359 阿嘉　克浩 (1) AGA Katsuhiro (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪成蹊大 10.90 56
45 1781 伊藤　輝崇 (1) ITO Terutaka (04) 男子 京　都 大阪産業大 10.90 57
56 1999 田中　亜周 (2) TANAKA Ashu (04) 男子 京　都 滋賀大 10.90 58
26 1451 藤本　陽紀 (2) FUJIMOTO Haruki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 10.91 59
62 2401 金近　東悟 (1) KANECHIKA Togo (04) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 10.91 60
61 404 木下　凌輔 (2) KINOSHITA Ryosuke (0 男子 愛 知 立命館大 10.92 61
19 518 奥谷　拓征 (1) OKUTANI Takusei (04) 男子 奈　良 同志社大 10.93 62
29 1391 岡田　優作 (1) OKADA Yusaku (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.93 63
30 1363 北澤　太晟 (2) KITAZAWA Taisei (03) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 10.93 64
52 1234 木村　烈 (2) KIMURA Retsu (04) 男子 兵　庫 摂南大 10.93 65
10 791 福本　陸晴 (2) FUKUMOTO Riba (03) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 10.94 66
2 716 野田　陸人 (1) NODA Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 10.95 67
63 420 黒瀬　涼大 (2) KUROSE Ryota (02) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 10.95 68
20 174 中村　大雅 (2) NAKAMURA Taiga (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10.96 69
31 1387 泉　佑真 (1) IZUMI Yuma (05) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 10.96 70
32 1395 冨永　康太郎 (1) TOMINAGA Kotaro (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.97 71
55 2239 川股　哲瑠 (1) KAWAMATA Satoru (04) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 10.97 72
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33 1365 木村　海和 (2) KIMURA Minato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 10.98 73
89 77 牧野　大輝 (2) MAKINO Taiki (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 10.98 74
18 499 山口　大凱 (2) YAMAGUCHI Taiga (03) 男子 鳥　取 同志社大 10.99 75
66 2400 松波　育実 (1) MATSUNAMI Ikumi (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.99 76
67 437 堀　航太朗 (1) HORI Kotaro (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 10.99 77
79 2271 白濱　紘太 (1) SHIRAHAMA Kota (03) 男子 福　岡 関西外国語大 10.99 78
16 501 末盛　巧 (2) SUEMORI Taku (03) 男子 広　島 同志社大 11.00 79
34 2319 露谷　悠 (1) TSUYUTANI Yu (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11.00 80
77 567 南　侑希 (2) MINAMI Yuki (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 11.00 81
72 2474 前川　直誉 (1) MAEGAWA Naotaka (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 11.01 82
6 1473 宮本　真久翔 (2) MIYAMOTO Makuto (03) 男子 香 川 京都教育大 11.02 83
69 439 宮坂　侑汰 (1) MIYASAKA Yuta (04) 男子 北海道 立命館大 11.02 84
22 2177 三木　湧吾 (1) MIKI Yugo (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 11.03 85
38 1019 関根　功織 (2) SEKINE Iori (02) 男子 栃　木 大阪大 11.03 86
46 931 甲斐　直樹 (2) KAI Naoki (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 11.03 87
50 1244 前田　明博 (1) MAEDA Akihiro (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 11.03 88
35 1409 森　陽太 (1) MORI Hinata (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪国際大 11.04 89
36 1392 金倉　帆希 (1) KANAKURA Homare (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11.04 90
49 2154 脇本　誠也 (1) WAKIMOTO Seiya (05) 男子 奈　良 天理大 11.04 91
68 438 今岡　遥仁 (1) IMAOKA Haruto (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 11.04 92
78 2017 田中　大空 (2) TANAKA Sora (03) 男子 大　阪 追手門学院大 11.04 93
3 691 一瀬　主貴 (1) ICHISE Kazuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 11.05 94
25 2230 小嶋　洸央 (1) KOJIMA Hiroteru (04) 男子 滋　賀 大阪公立大 11.05 95
37 1362 梶田　風也 (2) KAJITA Fuya (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11.05 96
60 414 山口　達也 (2) YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya (0 男子 愛 知 立命館大 11.05 97
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8 749 壹岐　元太 (2) IKI Genta (03) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 21.16 1
57 279 山田　雄大 (2) YAMADA Yudai (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.16 2
53 584 小島　耀雅 (1) KOJIMA Yoga (04) 男子 京　都 近畿大 21.17 3
73 1084 石田　大河 (1) ISHIDA Taiga (05) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 21.19 4
58 282 森原　蓮斗 (2) MORIHARA Rento (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.22 5
49 583 佐々木　祥吾 (1) SASAKI Shogo (04) 男子 奈　良 近畿大 21.31 6
45 552 阿河　孝樹 (2) AGA Koki (03) 男子 香 川 近畿大 21.32 7
63 69 山田　悠月 (2) YAMADA Yuzuki (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 21.36 8
68 2111 青西　勇樹 (1) AONISHI Yuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 21.37 9
40 443 村田　真一朗 (1) MURATA Shinichiro (0 男子 徳 島 立命館大 21.40 10
65 2116 中嶋　悠斗 (1) NAKAJIMA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 21.41 11
7 802 嶋渡　涼太 (1) SHIMADO Ryota (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 21.46 12
50 579 長葭　遥斗 (1) NAGAYOSHI Haruto (04 男子 静 岡 近畿大 21.48 13
13 185 岩崎　拓生 (2) IWASAKI Takumi (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 21.50 14
4 799 松本　太良 (1) MATSUMOTO Taira (04) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 21.51 15
60 314 川又　碧仁 (1) KAWAMATA Aoto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.52 16
66 2121 亀山　祥吾 (1) KAMEYAMA Shogo (04) 男子 岐 阜 関西学院大 21.56 17
74 1089 阿部　雄斗 (1) ABE Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 21.60 18
39 413 檀上　亜里 (2) DANJO Asato (03) 男子 岡　山 立命館大 21.62 19
32 1307 増田　圭紀 (2) MASUDA Yoshiki (02) 男子 大　阪 神戸大 21.65 20
72 2174 中田　皓大 (1) NAKATA Hiroto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 21.65 21
22 2096 藤原　篤弥 (1) FUJIWARA Atsuya (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 21.69 22
34 404 木下　凌輔 (2) KINOSHITA Ryosuke (0 男子 愛 知 立命館大 21.70 23
12 518 奥谷　拓征 (1) OKUTANI Takusei (04) 男子 奈　良 同志社大 21.71 24
56 278 垣内　慶紀 (2) KAKIUCHI Yoshiki (03 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.72 25
64 88 松村　大二郎 (2) MATSUMURA Daijiro (0 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 21.75 26
36 2403 柴田　怜人 (1) SHIBATA Reito (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 21.76 27
61 320 森川　葉月 (1) MORIKAWA Hazuki (04) 男子 岡　山 関西大 21.77 28
10 2266 光隨　隼弥 (1) KOZUI Shunya (04) 男子 大　阪 兵庫県立大 21.80 29
70 1544 柴崎　優 (2) SHIBASAKI Yu (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 21.80 30
24 1132 泉　奏至 (1) IZUMI Soshi (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪経済大 21.82 31
29 1248 坂井　汰久 (1) SAKAI Taku (05) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 21.82 32
16 1447 杉浦　宏我 (2) SUGIURA Koga (03) 男子 奈　良 大阪公立大 21.84 33
5 752 川口　大輝 (2) KAWAGUCHI Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 京都産業大 21.85 34
18 1391 岡田　優作 (1) OKADA Yusaku (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 21.88 35
44 422 橋本　翔太 (2) HASHIMOTO Shota (03) 男子 神奈川 立命館大 21.89 36
59 2107 東　陸翔 (1) HIGASHI Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 21.90 37
1 679 宮本　一樹 (2) MIYAMOTO Itsuki (03) 男子 鳥　取 びわスポ大 21.92 38
15 2177 三木　湧吾 (1) MIKI Yugo (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 21.93 39
21 2233 南本　寛茂 (1) MINAMIMOTO Hiroshige 男子 大　阪 大阪大 21.93 40
52 568 大川　祥太 (2) OKAWA Shota (03) 男子 三 重 近畿大 21.94 41
3 796 冨田　悠斗 (1) TOMITA Yuto (04) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 21.95 42
67 2278 白数　脩一郎 (1) SHIRASU Yuichiro (04 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 21.95 43
37 437 堀　航太朗 (1) HORI Kotaro (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 21.96 44
25 929 大荒　大翔 (2) OARE Daito (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 21.98 45
2 668 服部　右夢 (2) HATTORI Mimo (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 22.00 46
35 2071 今井　颯太 (1) IMAI Sota (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 22.00 47
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33 2399 仲谷　颯真 (1) NAKATANI Soma (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 22.02 48
48 550 新山　優弥 (2) SHINYAMA Umi (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 22.03 49
9 798 磯淵　圭一郎 (1) ISOBUCHI Keiichiro ( 男子 愛　媛 京都産業大 22.04 50
27 2157 渡邊　朝陽 (1) WATANABE Asahi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 22.06 51
38 439 宮坂　侑汰 (1) MIYASAKA Yuta (04) 男子 北海道 立命館大 22.06 52
62 68 中田　泰聖 (2) NAKATA Taisei (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 22.06 53
51 575 南本　陸斗 (1) MINAMIMOTO Rikuto (0 男子 京　都 近畿大 22.10 54
47 572 加茂　翼 (1) KAMO Tsubasa (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 22.11 55
23 2227 古阪　優樹 (1) FURUSAKA Yuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 22.12 56
42 402 小林　生承 (2) KOBAYASHI Kisho (03) 男子 北海道 立命館大 22.14 57
43 436 吉田　正道 (1) YOSHIDA Masamichi (0 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 22.16 58
17 1451 藤本　陽紀 (2) FUJIMOTO Haruki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 22.18 59
46 2474 前川　直誉 (1) MAEGAWA Naotaka (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 22.19 60
41 2416 岩本　嵩己 (1) IWAMOTO Koki (05) 男子 三 重 立命館大 22.24 61
28 2151 藤井　暖 (1) FUJII Haru (04) 男子 京　都 天理大 22.25 62
55 2016 滝本　恵果 (2) TAKIMOTO Keika (03) 男子 大　阪 追手門学院大 22.26 63
6 2489 松田　侑士 (1) MATSUDA Yuto (04) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 22.27 64
11 2585 川﨑　太翔 (1) KAWASAKI Taisho (04) 男子 学 連 同志社大 22.31 65
14 2196 久米　晴人 (1) KUME Haruto (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 22.33 66
19 1387 泉　佑真 (1) IZUMI Yuma (05) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 22.33 67
26 2155 植田　圭一 (1) UEDA Keiichi (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 22.33 68
31 1999 田中　亜周 (2) TANAKA Ashu (04) 男子 京　都 滋賀大 22.34 69
54 551 山本　拓実 (2) YAMAMOTO Takumi (03) 男子 三 重 近畿大 22.35 70
69 2119 川口　吏功 (1) KAWAGUCHI Riku (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 22.36 71
20 1365 木村　海和 (2) KIMURA Minato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 22.38 72
30 1521 江川　翔也 (1) EGAWA Toya (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 22.38 73
71 1073 藤田　歩夢 (2) FUJITA Ayumu (03) 男子 福 井 龍谷大 22.38 74

******************************
* 男子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
34 579 長葭　遥斗 (1) NAGAYOSHI Haruto (04 男子 静 岡 近畿大 46.71 1
44 71 山田　彩翔 (2) YAMADA Ayato (03) 男子 山　口 関西学院大 47.22 2
10 503 水田　陸斗 (2) MIZUTA Rikuto (03) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 47.68 3
29 443 村田　真一朗 (1) MURATA Shinichiro (0 男子 徳 島 立命館大 47.68 4
28 413 檀上　亜里 (2) DANJO Asato (03) 男子 岡　山 立命館大 47.78 5
47 1079 堀口　恒希 (1) HORIGUCHI Koki (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 47.80 6
33 572 加茂　翼 (1) KAMO Tsubasa (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 47.86 7
45 2119 川口　吏功 (1) KAWAGUCHI Riku (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 48.08 8
39 320 森川　葉月 (1) MORIKAWA Hazuki (04) 男子 岡　山 関西大 48.10 9
11 507 三越　匠真 (2) MIKOSHI Takuma (03) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 48.23 10
19 2233 南本　寛茂 (1) MINAMIMOTO Hiroshige 男子 大　阪 大阪大 48.39 11
23 2227 古阪　優樹 (1) FURUSAKA Yuki (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 48.56 12
25 1256 出原　悠羽 (1) IZUHARA Yu (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 48.60 13
32 2411 東　誠樹 (1) HIGASHI Naruki (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 48.70 14
8 798 磯淵　圭一郎 (1) ISOBUCHI Keiichiro ( 男子 愛　媛 京都産業大 48.72 15
42 2105 今岡　誠道 (2) IMAOKA Masamichi (03 男子 大　阪 関西大 48.80 16
5 2494 内田　大貴 (1) UCHIDA Daiki (05) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 48.84 17
1 668 服部　右夢 (2) HATTORI Mimo (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 48.89 18
36 2469 伊藤　巧朗 (1) ITO Takuro (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 48.97 19
13 2495 松浦　楓 (1) MATSUURA Kaede (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 48.98 20
35 553 瀬古　陸斗 (2) SEKO Rikuto (03) 男子 三 重 近畿大 49.01 21
26 1258 丸尾　勇人 (1) MARUO Hayato (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 49.03 22
3 678 宮﨑　泉光 (2) MIYAZAKI Izumi (03) 男子 静 岡 びわスポ大 49.14 23
40 321 水野　翔太 (1) MIZUNO Shota (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 49.27 24
31 411 山下　諒 (2) YAMASHITA Ryo (04) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 49.28 25
38 314 川又　碧仁 (1) KAWAMATA Aoto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 49.31 26
4 801 杉山　跳馬 (1) SUGIYAMA Choma (04) 男子 静 岡 京都産業大 49.39 27
7 751 岡嶋　大地 (2) OKAJIMA Daichi (03) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 49.39 28
27 1596 相川　翔一郎 (1) AIKAWA Shoichiro (04 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 49.39 29
2 671 藤澤　龍吾 (2) FUJISAWA Ryugo (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 49.45 30
18 2232 加藤　伊織 (1) KATO Iori (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪大 49.46 31
9 2165 髙木　隆誠 (1) TAKAGI Ryusei (04) 男子 京　都 同志社大 49.48 32
6 2489 松田　侑士 (1) MATSUDA Yuto (04) 男子 学 連 京都産業大 49.49 33
22 1166 西本　統士 (2) NISHIMOTO Toji (03) 男子 奈　良 大阪教育大 49.51 34
37 554 三浦　康生 (2) MIURA Kosei (03) 男子 兵　庫 近畿大 49.54 35
46 1066 西村　倫太朗 (2) NISHIMURA Rintaro (0 男子 京　都 龍谷大 49.58 36
15 1390 大狩　伸太郎 (1) OGARI Shintaro (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 49.63 37
21 2360 田中　琉喜 (1) TANAKA Ryuki (05) 男子 兵　庫 大阪成蹊大 49.68 38
24 2151 藤井　暖 (1) FUJII Haru (04) 男子 京　都 天理大 49.71 39
30 428 久留宮　圭祐 (2) KURUMIYA Keisuke (03 男子 愛 知 立命館大 49.72 40
41 292 鈴木　歩夢 (2) SUZUKI Ayumu (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 49.77 41
16 1394 寺崎　晃基 (1) TERASAKI Koki (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 49.79 42
48 1078 佐野　立樹 (1) SANO Ritsuki (04) 男子 岐 阜 龍谷大 49.79 43
20 2234 菅　拓翔 (1) KAN Takuto (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 49.81 44
43 302 小郷　翼 (2) OGO Tsubasa (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 49.84 45
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******************************
* 男子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 2176 永尾　礼 (1) NAGAO Rei (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 49.86 46
12 2263 伊藤　大輝 (1) ITO Taiki (03) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 49.88 47
17 1396 水谷　匠 (1) MIZUTANI Sho (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 49.89 48

******************************
* 男子 ８００ｍ *
******************************
54人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
26 2226 馬門　孝介 (1) MAKADO Kosuke (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪教育大 1:50.59 1
45 557 山城　嘉人 (2) YAMASHIRO Kaito (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 1:51.72 2
6 1476 愚川　瑛晨 (2) GUKAWA Eiki (03) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 1:52.24 3
52 2123 土井　航大 (1) DOI Kodai (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 1:52.27 4
48 311 森玉　鳳雅 (1) MORITAMA Fuga (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 1:52.56 5
29 1507 酒井　優 (2) SAKAI Yu (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 1:52.59 6
38 417 渡邉　拓 (2) WATANABE Taku (03) 男子 熊　本 立命館大 1:52.87 7
47 309 岩野　史弥 (1) IWANO Fumiya (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 1:52.95 8
51 81 末留　颯楽 (2) SUETOME Sora (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 1:53.08 9
46 578 浅野　孔 (1) ASANO Ko (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 1:53.48 10
34 1310 岡部　恵大 (2) OKABE Keita (03) 男子 福 井 神戸大 1:53.53 11
15 2088 吉山　誠 (1) YOSHIYAMA Makoto (04 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:53.55 12
37 425 松田　真志 (2) MATSUDA Shinji (03) 男子 和歌山 立命館大 1:53.83 13
44 576 宮村　友也 (1) MIYAMURA Tomoya (04) 男子 京　都 近畿大 1:53.99 14
27 1257 別所　弘規 (1) BESSHO Hironori (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 1:54.11 15
28 1239 筒井　翔星 (2) TSUTSUI Shosei (03) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 1:54.17 16
30 1504 徳永　光涼 (2) TOKUNAGA Koryo (03) 男子 熊　本 明治国際医療大 1:54.33 17
9 2264 中村　寛 (1) NAKAMURA Kan (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 1:54.69 18
16 2429 西園　悠人 (1) NISHIZONO Yuto (04) 男子 京　都 大阪公立大 1:54.70 19
21 1027 国吉　遼河 (2) KUNIYOSHI Ryoga (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 1:55.17 20
17 1372 飛田　駿星 (2) TOBITA Ryuto (03) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 1:55.44 21
43 2103 志方　英輝 (1) SHIKATA Hideki (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 1:55.54 22
49 2378 久保田　凌平 (1) KUBOTA Ryohei (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 1:55.54 23
3 2207 阿部　陽葵 (1) ABE Haruki (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 1:55.77 24
31 1527 天野　愛都 (1) AMANO Manato (04) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 1:55.84 25
14 2089 村上　力哉 (1) MURAKAMI Rikiya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 1:55.93 26
20 1026 杉浦　知寛 (2) SUGIURA Tomohiro (03 男子 大　阪 大阪大 1:56.01 27
36 1663 木挽　幹太 (2) KOBIKI Kanta (03) 男子 兵　庫 神戸学院大 1:56.33 28
4 877 奥村　究 (2) OKUMURA Kyu (03) 男子 滋　賀 京都大 1:56.48 29
24 1930 阿部　慶己 (2) ABE Yoshiki (03) 男子 徳 島 大阪成蹊大 1:56.58 30
50 2379 細川　亮 (1) HOSOKAWA Ryo (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 1:56.64 31
54 2273 本田　敬大 (1) HONDA Keita (04) 男子 三 重 関西学院大 1:56.72 32
18 1402 渡邉　裕也 (1) WATANABE Yuya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 1:56.81 33
10 2356 南部　悠陽 (1) NAMBU Yuhi (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 1:57.23 34
13 2236 堀田　悠裕 (1) HORITA Yusuke (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 1:57.37 35
33 1966 平井　瑞希 (2) HIRAI Mizuki (03) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 1:57.56 36
32 1965 濱田　雅人 (2) HAMADA Masato (03) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 1:57.61 37
53 2137 中山　慈温 (1) NAKAYAMA Jion (05) 男子 岡　山 関西学院大 1:57.76 38
41 2407 高屋　天海 (1) TAKAYA Tenka (04) 男子 京　都 立命館大 1:57.91 39
1 683 青山　陽太 (2) AOYAMA Hinata (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 1:57.97 40
40 431 宇野　京弥 (2) UNO Kyoya (04) 男子 岡　山 立命館大 1:58.01 41
11 509 服部　隼 (2) HATTORI Hayato (03) 男子 岐 阜 同志社大 1:58.13 42
12 502 佐藤　優大 (2) SATO Mao (03) 男子 新 潟 同志社大 1:58.18 43
8 2438 木下　秀平 (1) KINOSHITA Shuhei (04 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 1:58.77 44
22 2333 岩嶋　一輝 (1) IWASHIMA Kazuki (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 1:58.89 45
19 1010 吉田　隼人 (2) YOSHIDA Hayato (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 1:58.95 46
35 2591 増田　良暉 (1) MASUDA Yoshiki (04) 男子 学 連 神戸学院大 1:59.12 47
23 2336 吉村　成央 (1) YOSHIMURA Seio (04) 男子 広　島 大阪大 1:59.20 48
42 565 金光　浩輝 (2) KANEMITSU Koki (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 1:59.34 49
5 1479 戸田　晶 (2) TODA Akira (03) 男子 大　阪 京都教育大 1:59.48 50
25 1168 八重尾　鴻 (2) YAEO Ko (04) 男子 宮　崎 大阪教育大 1:59.67 51
2 892 橋本　慶太 (2) HASHIMOTO Keita (03) 男子 京　都 京都大 1:59.70 52
39 424 中島　慶大 (2) NAKASHIMA Keita (04) 男子 岐 阜 立命館大 1:59.77 53
7 2561 多井　翔 (1) TAI Sho (04) 男子 学 連 京都橘大 1:59.85 54

**********************************
* 男子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
57人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
52 83 新海　弘一朗 (2) SHINKAI Koichiro (03 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 3:49.18 1
17 2429 西園　悠人 (1) NISHIZONO Yuto (04) 男子 京　都 大阪公立大 3:52.72 2
1 1190 寺本　京介 (2) TERAMOTO Kyosuke (04 男子 兵　庫 びわこ学院大 3:52.98 3
53 91 三千田　雅治 (2) MICHIDA Masaharu (03 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 3:54.05 4
31 1239 筒井　翔星 (2) TSUTSUI Shosei (03) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 3:54.22 5
19 1372 飛田　駿星 (2) TOBITA Ryuto (03) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 3:55.00 6
56 1546 東原　知輝 (2) HIGASHIHARA Kazuki ( 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 3:55.76 7
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* 男子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
57人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
15 2088 吉山　誠 (1) YOSHIYAMA Makoto (04 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 3:56.38 8
33 1507 酒井　優 (2) SAKAI Yu (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 3:56.84 9
54 2275 久山　大祐 (1) KUYAMA Daisuke (05) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 3:57.05 10
57 1548 吉川　新 (2) YOSHIKAWA Arata (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 3:57.34 11
45 578 浅野　孔 (1) ASANO Ko (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 3:57.37 12
32 1236 藤田　剛史 (2) FUJITA Tsuyoshi (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 3:57.66 13
51 76 小川　龍之介 (2) OGAWA Ryunosuke (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 3:57.89 14
23 1027 国吉　遼河 (2) KUNIYOSHI Ryoga (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪大 3:58.08 15
48 311 森玉　鳳雅 (1) MORITAMA Fuga (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 3:58.51 16
49 2108 西脇　駿 (1) NISHIWAKI Shun (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西大 3:58.61 17
37 1526 渕　昭人 (1) FUCHI Akihito (04) 男子 福　岡 明治国際医療大 3:59.94 18
10 2356 南部　悠陽 (1) NAMBU Yuhi (04) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 4:01.49 19
39 1970 河部　祐真 (2) KAWABE Yuma (03) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 4:01.71 20
3 651 大川　秀仁 (2) OKAWA Hidehito (04) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 4:02.69 21
35 1529 大石　愛琉 (1) OISHI Airu (05) 男子 愛　媛 明治国際医療大 4:03.56 22
44 563 宇野　誠純 (2) UNO Seijun (03) 男子 福 井 近畿大 4:03.67 23
34 1527 天野　愛都 (1) AMANO Manato (04) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 4:03.74 24
42 2482 青木　陽良 (1) AOKI Takara (04) 男子 学 連 神戸学院大 4:04.49 25
50 2380 山口　旺雅 (1) YAMAGUCHI Oga (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 4:04.64 26
46 577 田中　琉聖 (1) TANAKA Ryusei (04) 男子 鳥　取 近畿大 4:04.66 27
14 2236 堀田　悠裕 (1) HORITA Yusuke (04) 男子 大　阪 大和大 4:05.84 28
21 1408 吉本　良真 (1) YOSHIMOTO Ryoma (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4:06.16 29
29 1118 岡田　拓海 (2) OKADA Takumi (03) 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 4:06.23 30
38 1965 濱田　雅人 (2) HAMADA Masato (03) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 4:06.72 31
7 1479 戸田　晶 (2) TODA Akira (03) 男子 大　阪 京都教育大 4:07.63 32
16 2198 上　雄大 (1) UE Yuta (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 4:08.04 33
55 2277 野一色　雄善 (1) NOISHIKI Yuzen (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 4:08.04 34
13 2238 佐山　和寿也 (1) SAYAMA Kazuya (05) 男子 大　阪 大和大 4:08.16 35
27 1928 前口　将志 (2) MAEGUCHI Masashi (04 男子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 4:08.39 36
36 1517 岡本　怜士 (2) OKAMOTO Reiji (04) 男子 三 重 明治国際医療大 4:08.42 37
20 1402 渡邉　裕也 (1) WATANABE Yuya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4:08.46 38
25 2337 隅垣　宏太 (1) SUMIGAKI Kota (04) 男子 京　都 大阪大 4:09.52 39
41 1305 出口　友淳 (2) DEGUCHI Tomoatsu (03 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 4:09.54 40
8 2255 根平　拓磨 (1) NEHIRA Takuma (04) 男子 広　島 京都教育大 4:10.10 41
22 1400 財津　志仁 (1) ZAITSU Yukito (05) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4:10.61 42
24 1028 中治　秀朗 (2) NAKAJI Hideaki (03) 男子 兵　庫 大阪大 4:10.62 43
2 669 阪東　海斗 (2) BANDO Kaito (03) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 4:10.71 44
26 2336 吉村　成央 (1) YOSHIMURA Seio (04) 男子 広　島 大阪大 4:10.87 45
9 2561 多井　翔 (1) TAI Sho (04) 男子 学 連 京都橘大 4:10.92 46
11 504 新本　寛起 (2) SHIMMOTO Hiroki (03) 男子 奈　良 同志社大 4:11.07 47
18 1452 濵　直佑 (2) HAMA Naosuke (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 4:12.52 48
12 2251 丸山　琉聖 (1) MARUYAMA Ryusei (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 4:13.47 49
30 932 西本　旬雄 (2) NISHIMOTO Tokio (03) 男子 奈　良 天理大 4:13.60 50
5 2501 大西　智貴 (1) ONISHI Tomoki (04) 男子 大　阪 京都大 4:13.67 51
40 1794 宮園　晃人 (2) MIYAZONO Akito (03) 男子 兵　庫 流通科学大 4:13.75 52
43 560 松本　拳志郎 (2) MATSUMOTO Kenshiro ( 男子 和歌山 近畿大 4:13.91 53
28 1784 山下　航海 (1) YAMASHITA Wataru (04 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 4:14.40 54
4 721 佐々木　仁哉 (1) SASAKI Jinya (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 4:14.58 55
6 1822 金澤　冴治郎 (2) KANAZAWA Kojiro (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 4:14.79 56
47 564 寄田　季臣 (2) KIDA Tokiomi (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 4:14.90 57

**********************************
* 男子 ５０００ｍ *
**********************************
22人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
13 1236 藤田　剛史 (2) FUJITA Tsuyoshi (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 14:24.80 1
19 577 田中　琉聖 (1) TANAKA Ryusei (04) 男子 鳥　取 近畿大 14:31.60 2
20 573 宮出　誠大 (1) MIYADE Masahiro (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 14:42.05 3
4 2163 河﨑　健 (1) KAWASAKI Ken (02) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 14:47.76 4
21 1548 吉川　新 (2) YOSHIKAWA Arata (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 14:51.38 5
22 1054 伴　遼典 (2) BAN Ryosuke (04) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 14:56.35 6
17 1302 則岡　颯太 (2) NORIOKA Sota (02) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 15:09.13 7
7 2164 森下　涼介 (1) MORISHITA Ryosuke (0 男子 佐　賀 同志社大 15:09.79 8
12 1118 岡田　拓海 (2) OKADA Takumi (03) 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 15:11.42 9
11 1113 須田　真央 (2) SUDA Mahiro (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪経済大 15:11.86 10
14 1238 宗和　夏槻 (2) SOWA Katsuki (03) 男子 兵　庫 摂南大 15:18.90 11
5 512 遠池　悠貴 (2) TOCHI Yuki (03) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 15:26.00 12
1 1188 髙　聖翔 (2) TAKA Masato (04) 男子 兵　庫 びわこ学院大 15:30.92 13
9 2337 隅垣　宏太 (1) SUMIGAKI Kota (04) 男子 京　都 大阪大 15:32.44 14
15 1529 大石　愛琉 (1) OISHI Airu (05) 男子 愛　媛 明治国際医療大 15:39.87 15
16 1517 岡本　怜士 (2) OKAMOTO Reiji (04) 男子 三 重 明治国際医療大 15:40.43 16
10 2224 岩井　快拓 (1) IWAI Kaita (04) 男子 愛 知 大阪教育大 15:40.78 17
3 2441 吉田　達哉 (1) YOSHIDA Tatsuya (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 15:41.99 18
6 510 喜多　博一 (2) KITA Hirokazu (03) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 15:44.05 19
2 1753 渡辺　直意 (2) WATANABE Naoi (03) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 15:45.00 20
18 1665 堀　匠舞 (2) HORI Shobu (04) 男子 兵　庫 神戸学院大 15:47.12 21
8 2251 丸山　琉聖 (1) MARUYAMA Ryusei (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 15:47.46 22
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**************************************************
* 男子 110mH(1.067/9.14m) *
**************************************************
34人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
24 406 田原　佳悟 (2) TAHARA Keigo (03) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 13.93 1
16 1234 木村　烈 (2) KIMURA Retsu (04) 男子 兵　庫 摂南大 14.13 2
23 442 中井　翔太 (1) NAKAI Shota (04) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 14.27 3
29 2110 田中　洸希 (1) TANAKA Koki (04) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 14.32 4
4 802 嶋渡　涼太 (1) SHIMADO Ryota (05) 男子 滋　賀 京都産業大 14.34 5
1 682 和田　一晃 (2) WADA Kazuaki (03) 男子 兵　庫 びわスポ大 14.36 6
27 388 栗本　遥生 (2) KURIMOTO Haruki (03) 男子 岐 阜 立命館大 14.47 7
22 409 北川　広大 (2) KITAGAWA Kodai (03) 男子 北海道 立命館大 14.56 8
14 2160 上田　隼也 (1) UEDA Shunya (05) 男子 兵　庫 天理大 14.68 9
33 1064 原　稜介 (2) HARA Ryosuke (03) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 14.70 10
3 1475 井口　大地 (2) IGUCHI Daichi (03) 男子 滋　賀 京都教育大 14.75 11
30 2112 牧　俊佑 (1) MAKI Shunsuke (04) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 14.75 12
31 2136 加留部　凪 (1) KARUBE Nagi (05) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 14.75 13
8 180 岡本　隆太 (2) OKAMOTO Ryuta (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 14.89 14
32 1081 高濱　智也 (1) TAKAHAMA Tomoya (05) 男子 兵　庫 龍谷大 14.91 15
5 2199 三和　龍之介 (1) MIWA Ryunosuke (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 14.97 16
13 924 石川　真那斗 (2) ISHIKAWA Manato (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 15.03 17
28 2475 中島　凛星 (1) NAKAJIMA Rinsei (04) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 15.28 18
34 1089 阿部　雄斗 (1) ABE Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 15.28 19
25 432 福井　大斗 (2) FUKUI Daito (03) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 15.30 20
17 1499 中山　文太 (2) NAKAYAMA Bunta (03) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 15.32 21
7 2191 江口　駿斗 (1) EGUCHI Hayato (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 15.39 22
18 1523 中川　快斗 (1) NAKAGAWA Kaito (04) 男子 徳 島 明治国際医療大 15.42 23
12 1167 藤川　亜都夢 (2) FUJIKAWA Atomu (03) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 15.44 24
20 2296 山本　凛 (1) YAMAMOTO Rin (04) 男子 大　阪 神戸大 15.49 25
15 1232 住田　夢大 (2) SUMITA Yuto (03) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 15.53 26
26 2396 川路　竜平 (1) KAWAJI Ryuhei (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 15.56 27
6 2204 福山　琉雲 (1) FUKUYAMA Run (04) 男子 和歌山 大阪体育大 15.59 28
9 1448 田中　湧晟 (2) TANAKA Yusei (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 15.64 29
10 1619 安福　柊汰 (2) ABUKU Shuta (04) 男子 岡　山 大阪学院大 15.82 30
11 2361 太田　遙人 (1) OTA Haruto (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 15.93 31
19 2456 長谷川　椋大 (1) HASEGAWA Ryota (04) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 15.94 32
21 2485 山口　悟 (1) YAMAGUCHI Satoru (04 男子 学 連 神戸学院大 15.96 33
2 713 山崎　遥人 (1) YAMASAKI Haruto (04) 男子 長　崎 びわスポ大 15.97 34

**********************************************
* 男子 400mH(0.914/35m) *
**********************************************
28人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
19 280 京竹　泰雅 (2) KYOTAKE Taiga (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 50.83 1
2 876 高橋　昂生 (2) TAKAHASHI Kosei (03) 男子 広　島 京都大 51.11 2
16 403 上田　瑞樹 (2) UETA Mizuki (03) 男子 鳥　取 立命館大 51.25 3
13 406 田原　佳悟 (2) TAHARA Keigo (03) 男子 愛 知 立命館大 51.37 4
12 1591 大國　拓人 (2) OKUNI Takuto (03) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 51.84 5
5 519 三柳　遥暉 (1) MITSUYANAGI Haruki ( 男子 石 川 同志社大 52.26 6
26 2139 谷生　悠真 (1) TANISHO Yuma (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 52.80 7
24 82 森　大喜 (2) MORI Taiki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西学院大 52.97 8
4 2074 萩野　俊 (1) HAGINO Shun (05) 男子 兵　庫 同志社大 53.00 9
18 2479 中垣内　稜央 (1) NAKAGAITO Ryo (04) 男子 三 重 近畿大 53.65 10
21 2368 杉浦　智希 (1) SUGIURA Tomoki (05) 男子 大　阪 関西大 53.67 11
28 1053 古川　健輔 (2) FURUKAWA Kensuke (03 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 53.79 12
3 875 青栁　佑 (2) AOYAGI Yu (03) 男子 愛 知 京都大 53.86 13
27 1059 油谷　陽輝 (2) ABURATANI Haruki (04 男子 奈　良 龍谷大 53.88 14
1 684 伊藤　大輔 (2) ITO Daisuke (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 53.89 15
11 930 尾崎　竜毅 (2) OZAKI Tatsuki (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 54.57 16
20 2106 小池　竣也 (1) KOIKE Shunya (04) 男子 福 井 関西大 54.60 17
6 516 須賀田　陽 (1) SUGATA Haru (04) 男子 愛　媛 同志社大 54.80 18
25 90 藤原　巧 (2) FUJIWARA Takumi (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 54.87 19
15 2396 川路　竜平 (1) KAWAJI Ryuhei (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 55.05 20
22 2370 檀野　友希 (1) DANNO Tomoki (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 55.06 21
7 2262 天野　広大 (1) AMANO Kodai (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 55.09 22
14 2417 五十嵐　滉太 (1) IGARASHI Kota (04) 男子 静 岡 立命館大 55.21 23
10 1121 河井　颯 (2) KAWAI Hayate (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪経済大 55.55 24
17 2414 今在家　直暉 (1) IMAZAIKE Naoki (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 55.66 25
9 2147 鈴木　仁 (1) SUZUKI Jin (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪産業大 55.83 26
23 2372 正井　遥希 (1) MASAI Haruki (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 56.05 27
8 1364 木村　元 (2) KIMURA Hajime (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 56.06 28

********************************************
* 男子 3000mSC(0.914m) *
********************************************
18人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
8 2430 渡邊　慧亮 (1) WATANABE Keisuke (04 男子 京　都 大阪公立大 9:21.95 1
18 1083 中嶋　和羽 (1) NAKAJIMA Kazuha (04) 男子 奈　良 龍谷大 9:21.99 2
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********************************************
* 男子 3000mSC(0.914m) *
********************************************
18人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 1472 西川　諒 (2) NISHIKAWA Ryo (03) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 9:37.67 3
15 2215 屋田　優太 (1) OKUDA Yuta (04) 男子 学 連 甲南大 9:38.18 4
3 2280 武波　敬 (1) TAKENAMI Kei (04) 男子 山　口 京都教育大 9:39.77 5
6 2193 右遠　大輝 (1) UDO Daiki (04) 男子 岡　山 大阪体育大 9:40.23 6
13 1505 藤掛　舜也 (2) FUJIKAKE Shunya (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 9:42.26 7
7 171 山本　真大 (2) YAMAMOTO Manato (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 9:44.40 8
14 2241 中島　陸斗 (1) NAKAJIMA Rikuto (04) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 9:48.28 9
12 1503 島袋　李陸 (2) SHIMABUKURO Ririku ( 男子 沖　縄 明治国際医療大 9:50.79 10
5 2440 新井　和彬 (1) ARAI Kazuaki (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 9:59.21 11
17 581 伐栗　暖人 (1) KIRIKURI Haruto (05) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 15:23.26 12
4 2243 沖中　康生 (1) OKINAKA Kosei (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 15:40.77 13
2 2255 根平　拓磨 (1) NEHIRA Takuma (04) 男子 広　島 京都教育大 15:52.96 14
16 1315 唐治谷　翔大 (2) TOJITANI Shodai (02) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 15:57.92 15
10 932 西本　旬雄 (2) NISHIMOTO Tokio (03) 男子 奈　良 天理大 16:03.14 16
11 1515 田中　一範 (2) TANAKA Kazunori (03) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 16:14.70 17
9 1366 黒岩　依央 (2) KUROIWA Io (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 16:24.03 18

******************************************
* 男子 ４×１００ｍＲ *
******************************************
28チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
25 0 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 39.35 000025 1
6 0 大阪体育大 ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ 39.40 000006 2
21 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 39.44 000021 3
22 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 39.66 000022 4
2 0 京都産業大 ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 39.69 000002 5
26 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 39.74 000026 6
4 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 39.93 000004 7
8 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 40.10 000008 8
9 0 大阪大 ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 40.29 000009 9
28 0 龍谷大 ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ 40.30 000028 10
1 0 びわスポ大 ﾋﾞﾜｺｾｲｹｲｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾀﾞｲ 40.38 000001 11
17 0 摂南大 ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 40.59 000017 12
15 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 40.71 000015 13
27 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 40.82 000027 14
12 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 40.84 000012 15
7 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 40.98 000007 16
18 0 明治国際医療大 ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 41.07 000018 17
14 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 41.15 000014 18
3 0 兵庫県立大 ﾋｮｳｺﾞｹﾝﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 41.50 000003 19
13 0 大阪産業大 ｵｵｻｶｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 41.86 000013 20
20 0 流通科学大 ﾘｭｳﾂｳｶｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 42.00 000020 21
10 0 大阪学院大 ｵｵｻｶｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 42.08 000010 22
11 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 42.50 000011 23
23 0 追手門学院大 ｵｳﾃﾓﾝｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 42.57 000023 24
24 0 関西外国語大 ｶﾝｻｲｶﾞｲｺｸｺﾞﾀﾞｲ 42.85 000024 25
19 0 桃山学院大 ﾓﾓﾔﾏｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 43.30 000019 26
5 0 大和大 ﾔﾏﾄﾀﾞｲ 000005 27
16 0 奈良教育大 ﾅﾗｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 000016 28

******************************************
* 男子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
26チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
2 0 びわスポ大 ﾋﾞﾜｺｾｲｹｲｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾀﾞｲ 3:08.16 000002 1
24 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:08.69 000024 2
22 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 3:08.93 000022 3
4 0 京都産業大 ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 3:09.89 000004 4
21 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:10.65 000021 5
26 0 龍谷大 ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ 3:12.80 000026 6
16 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 3:12.84 000016 7
13 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 3:13.08 000013 8
10 0 大阪大 ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 3:13.20 000010 9
6 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 3:13.50 000006 10
8 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 3:13.83 000008 11
18 0 摂南大 ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:14.09 000018 12
9 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 3:14.50 000009 13
15 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 3:16.44 000015 14
20 0 流通科学大 ﾘｭｳﾂｳｶｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 3:19.17 000020 15
5 0 兵庫県立大 ﾋｮｳｺﾞｹﾝﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 3:20.00 000005 16
3 0 京都教育大 ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 3:20.20 000003 17
12 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 3:20.50 000012 18
14 0 大阪産業大 ｵｵｻｶｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ 3:23.00 000014 19
25 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 3:25.25 000025 20
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******************************************
* 男子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
26チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
23 0 追手門学院大 ｵｳﾃﾓﾝｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:28.49 000023 21
19 0 明治国際医療大 ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 3:30.64 000019 22
11 0 大阪学院大 ｵｵｻｶｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:31.32 000011 23
1 0 びわこ学院大 ﾋﾞﾜｺｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 000001 24
7 0 大和大 ﾔﾏﾄﾀﾞｲ 000007 25
17 0 奈良教育大 ﾅﾗｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 000017 26

**************************
* 男子 走高跳 *
**************************
21人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
15 1245 伊藤　瀬奈 (1) ITO Sena (04) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 2m01 1
6 719 古澤　侑也 (1) FURUSAWA Yuya (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 2m00 2
13 926 田中　慎也 (2) TANAKA Shinya (03) 男子 兵　庫 天理大 2m00 3
18 2393 渡邉　壮大 (1) WATANABE Sota (04) 男子 山　形 立命館大 2m00 4
19 277 藤井　蓮也 (2) FUJII Renya (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 2m00 5
2 706 西村　聡一郎 (1) NISHIMURA Soichiro ( 男子 愛　媛 びわスポ大 1m98 6
7 880 田中　颯真 (2) TANAKA Soma (03) 男子 大　阪 京都大 1m95 7
10 2253 東山　健人 (1) HIGASHIYAMA Kento (0 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 1m95 8
20 1555 奥村　竜二 (1) OKUMURA Ryuji (04) 男子 岐 阜 関西福祉大 1m95 9
1 677 三野　瞳真 (2) MINO Toma (03) 男子 香 川 びわスポ大 1m90 10
3 693 土井　創嵐 (1) DOI Sora (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 1m90 11
4 696 別府　涼司 (1) BEPPU Ryoji (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 1m90 12
5 650 赤井　伊夫貴 (2) AKAI Ibuki (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 1m90 13
11 1375 宮田　成輝 (2) MIYATA Naruki (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 1m90 14
16 1498 浅野　晴樹 (2) ASANO Haruki (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 1m87 15
9 2265 小林　泰輔 (1) KOBAYASHI Taisuke (0 男子 愛　媛 同志社大 1m86 16
8 2580 小池　一功 (1) KOIKE Kazunari (04) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫県立大 1m85 17
12 1615 土井　陽向 (2) DOI Hinata (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪学院大 1m85 18
14 1252 小宮　泰誠 (1) KOMIYA Taisei (04) 男子 和歌山 摂南大 1m85 19
17 2217 島田　恭輔 (1) SHIMADA Kyosuke (04) 男子 学 連 甲南大 1m85 20
21 2167 福田　旺城 (1) FUKUDA Oki (04) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 1m85 21

**************************
* 男子 棒高跳 *
**************************
23人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
19 1558 原口　篤志 (2) HARAGUCHI Atsushi (0 男子 奈　良 東大阪大 5m45 1
22 316 吉田　陸哉 (1) YOSHIDA Rikuya (05) 男子 奈　良 関西大 5m20 2
4 654 甲斐　楽海 (2) KAI Motomi (03) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 5m10 3
23 72 宮地　築 (2) MIYAJI Kizuku (04) 男子 香 川 関西学院大 5m00 4
1 708 中野　稜太 (1) NAKANO Ryota (04) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 4m90 5
3 656 加納　大河 (2) KANO Taiga (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 4m90 6
11 197 山口　悠登 (2) YAMAGUCHI Yuto (03) 男子 香 川 大阪体育大 4m90 7
20 1559 井上　大祐 (2) INOUE Daisuke (04) 男子 奈　良 東大阪大 4m90 8
8 517 藤野　一寿 (1) FUJINO Kazutoshi (04 男子 京　都 同志社大 4m80 9
13 1361 押井　耀 (2) OSHII Kagaya (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4m80 10
5 725 中島　迅帝 (1) NAKAJIMA Hayate (05) 男子 三 重 びわスポ大 4m70 11
12 1363 北澤　太晟 (2) KITAZAWA Taisei (03) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 4m70 12
9 2354 古田　優輝 (1) FURUTA Yuki (04) 男子 京　都 同志社大 4m40 13
14 1403 小谷　陸大 (1) KOTANI Rikuto (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 4m40 14
15 1405 渡部　宏斗 (1) WATABE Hiroto (04) 男子 京　都 大阪国際大 4m40 15
17 1233 堀内　貫志 (2) HORIUCHI Kanshi (03) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 4m40 16
18 1497 福井　伯 (2) FUKUI Haku (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 4m40 17
10 2086 山本　湧斗 (1) YAMAMOTO Yuto (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 4m30 18
2 699 前川　裕也 (1) MAEKAWA Yuya (04) 男子 愛 知 びわスポ大 4m20 19
21 1592 竹内　蓮 (2) TAKEUCHI Ren (04) 男子 大　阪 甲南大 4m20 20
6 681 吉岡　晴輝 (2) YOSHIOKA Haruki (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 4m00 21
7 893 吉冨　文暁 (2) YOSHITOMI Fumiaki (0 男子 大　阪 京都大 4m00 22
16 2338 倉内　翔平 (1) KURAUCHI Shohei (04) 男子 愛 知 大阪大 3m80 23

**************************
* 男子 走幅跳 *
**************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 658 倉　凌雅 (2) KURA Ryoga (04) 男子 兵　庫 びわスポ大 7m83 1
24 436 吉田　正道 (1) YOSHIDA Masamichi (0 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 7m70 2
38 79 浜田　聖也 (2) HAMADA Seiya (03) 男子 福　岡 関西学院大 7m52 3
9 876 高橋　昂生 (2) TAKAHASHI Kosei (03) 男子 広　島 京都大 7m45 4
40 2135 藤家　尚平 (1) FUJIIE Shohei (04) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 7m40 5
39 2113 須藤　広征 (1) SUTO Kosei (04) 男子 島　根 関西学院大 7m38 6
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**************************
* 男子 走幅跳 *
**************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
18 927 高瀬　一晟 (2) TAKASE Issei (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 7m35 7
45 1553 中島　一喜 (1) NAKASHIMA Itsuki (04 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 7m30 8
33 2373 桜　崚輔 (1) SAKURA Ryosuke (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 7m21 9
41 2138 泉川　歩斗 (1) IZUMIKAWA Ayuto (04) 男子 香 川 関西学院大 7m20 10
23 2250 吉田　蒼 (1) YOSHIDA So (04) 男子 茨　城 立命館大 7m18 11
6 663 下川　玲布 (2) SHIMOKAWA Reno (03) 男子 福 井 びわスポ大 7m16 12
7 712 大田　丈 (1) OTA Jo (04) 男子 鳥　取 びわスポ大 7m09 13
31 306 芹澤　柊飛 (2) SERIZAWA Shuto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 7m08 14
34 2374 土葛　晃久 (1) TOKUZU Akihisa (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 7m05 15
48 1057 高村　大翔 (2) TAKAMURA Hiroto (03) 男子 大　阪 龍谷大 7m04 16
49 1055 箭野　颯真 (2) YANO Soma (03) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 7m04 17
12 198 足立　稜河 (2) ADACHI Ryoga (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 7m02 18
27 388 栗本　遥生 (2) KURIMOTO Haruki (03) 男子 岐 阜 立命館大 7m02 19
35 2375 巻埜　壱朗 (1) MAKINO Ichiro (04) 男子 京　都 関西大 7m01 20
43 1549 福田　光晃 (1) FUKUDA Hikaru (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 6m99 21
44 1554 安井　雅典 (1) YASUI Masanori (04) 男子 京　都 関西福祉大 6m99 22
22 2401 金近　東悟 (1) KANECHIKA Togo (04) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 6m97 23
2 661 塩路　添真 (2) SHIOJI Temma (03) 男子 和歌山 びわスポ大 6m96 24
4 688 坂上　蓮 (2) SAKAUE Ren (03) 男子 香 川 びわスポ大 6m93 25
29 551 山本　拓実 (2) YAMAMOTO Takumi (03) 男子 三 重 近畿大 6m89 26
8 657 川北　隼平 (2) KAWAKITA Shumpei (03 男子 福　岡 びわスポ大 6m86 27
36 2376 吉田　悠真 (1) YOSHIDA Yuma (04) 男子 福 井 関西大 6m86 28
28 567 南　侑希 (2) MINAMI Yuki (03) 男子 大　阪 近畿大 6m84 29
30 295 杉山　慧 (2) SUGIYAMA Satoru (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 6m84 30
1 1201 小林　俊輝 (1) KOBAYASHI Toshiki (0 男子 滋　賀 びわこ学院大 6m83 31
46 2170 藤原　柊平 (1) FUJIWARA Shuhei (04) 男子 滋　賀 龍谷大 6m82 32
37 70 佐脇　岳 (2) SAWAKI Gaku (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 6m81 33
20 1250 山坂　隼也 (1) YAMASAKA Shunya (05) 男子 愛 知 摂南大 6m80 34
15 2082 金光　将英 (1) KANEMITSU Shoei (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪大 6m78 35
19 2161 三澤　陽斗 (1) MISAWA Haruto (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 6m78 36
11 1728 吉田　頼人 (2) YOSHIDA Raito (03) 男子 和歌山 和歌山大 6m77 37
16 2259 松村　倖輔 (1) MATSUMURA Kosuke (04 男子 奈　良 大阪経済大 6m77 38
32 315 磯本　楓太 (1) ISOMOTO Futa (04) 男子 大　阪 関西大 6m77 39
25 2409 浦﨑　倖碧 (1) URASAKI Koheki (04) 男子 三 重 立命館大 6m76 40
13 1404 渡邊　雅也 (1) WATANABE Masaya (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 6m73 41
5 711 石川　輝朗 (1) ISHIKAWA Teruaki (05 男子 兵　庫 びわスポ大 6m71 42
17 2154 脇本　誠也 (1) WAKIMOTO Seiya (05) 男子 奈　良 天理大 6m69 43
47 1076 古田　萌人 (2) FURUTA Moeto (03) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 6m69 44
21 2594 岡島　雅弥 (1) OKAJIMA Masaya (04) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 6m66 45
14 1378 大谷　光希 (2) OTANI Koki (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 6m64 46
10 2265 小林　泰輔 (1) KOBAYASHI Taisuke (0 男子 愛　媛 同志社大 6m60 47
26 2412 小西　篤史 (1) KONISHI Atsushi (03) 男子 徳 島 立命館大 6m60 48
42 1547 山本　慈喜 (2) YAMAMOTO Itsuki (04) 男子 滋　賀 関西福祉大 6m60 49

**************************
* 男子 三段跳 *
**************************
34人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
28 70 佐脇　岳 (2) SAWAKI Gaku (03) 男子 大　阪 関西学院大 15m23 1
32 1545 末藤　唯人 (2) SUETO Yuito (04) 男子 大　阪 関西福祉大 15m17 2
13 2082 金光　将英 (1) KANEMITSU Shoei (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪大 15m16 3
25 295 杉山　慧 (2) SUGIYAMA Satoru (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 15m12 4
23 401 高　蓮太郎 (2) KO Rentaro (03) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 15m11 5
7 501 末盛　巧 (2) SUEMORI Taku (03) 男子 広　島 同志社大 15m07 6
34 1055 箭野　颯真 (2) YANO Soma (03) 男子 京　都 龍谷大 14m90 7
14 1133 宮本　恵成 (1) MIYAMOTO Yoshimasa ( 男子 兵　庫 大阪経済大 14m79 8
30 2122 吉岡　涼夏 (1) YOSHIOKA Suzuka (04) 男子 京　都 関西学院大 14m74 9
18 2240 在津　壮真 (1) ZAITSU Soma (04) 男子 学 連 桃山学院大 14m69 10
20 1301 宮田　晴人 (2) MIYATA Haruto (04) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 14m50 11
1 666 田原　和歩 (2) TAHARA Kazuho (03) 男子 広　島 びわスポ大 14m49 12
27 298 山村　瞭太 (2) YAMAMURA Ryota (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 14m47 13
15 2156 竹内　快斗 (1) TAKEUCHI Kaito (04) 男子 大　阪 天理大 14m44 14
3 673 古田　蒼空 (2) FURUTA Sora (03) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 14m43 15
8 505 細川　剛 (2) HOSOKAWA Go (03) 男子 愛　媛 同志社大 14m42 16
11 2086 山本　湧斗 (1) YAMAMOTO Yuto (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 14m42 17
26 297 西中　達哉 (2) NISHINAKA Tatsuya (0 男子 大　阪 関西大 14m35 18
31 2135 藤家　尚平 (1) FUJIIE Shohei (04) 男子 長　崎 関西学院大 14m35 19
4 715 奥村　航貴 (1) OKUMURA Koki (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 14m34 20
16 1255 真木　駿祐 (1) MAKI Shunsuke (04) 男子 京　都 摂南大 14m34 21
21 2395 小穴　陽哉 (1) OANA Haruya (04) 男子 静 岡 立命館大 14m27 22
24 2477 赤尾　優平 (1) AKAO Yuhei (04) 男子 京　都 近畿大 14m27 23
17 1250 山坂　隼也 (1) YAMASAKA Shunya (05) 男子 愛 知 摂南大 14m26 24
6 1474 大橋　星太 (2) OHASHI Shota (03) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 14m20 25
5 888 松井　和輝 (2) MATSUI Kazuki (02) 男子 大　阪 京都大 14m17 26
10 2084 谷野　優大 (1) TANINO Yudai (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 14m14 27
2 718 小西　遥斗 (1) KONISHI Haruto (04) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 14m09 28
9 2192 河野　大誠 (1) KONO Taisei (04) 男子 愛　媛 大阪体育大 14m01 29
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**************************
* 男子 三段跳 *
**************************
34人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
22 416 恵南　優貴 (2) ENAMI Yuki (03) 男子 広　島 立命館大 14m01 30
33 1550 田中　康太郎 (1) TANAKA Kotaro (04) 男子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 13m90 31
19 1987 西村　悠和 (2) NISHIMURA Yuto (03) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀大 13m82 32
29 95 羽田　怜遠 (2) HADA Reon (03) 男子 兵　庫 関西学院大 13m74 33
12 1378 大谷　光希 (2) OTANI Koki (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 13m65 34

********************************************
* 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg) *
********************************************
28人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
18 1508 奥村　夏生 (2) OKUMURA Nao (03) 男子 和歌山 明治国際医療大 14m53 1
24 281 菅沼　慶斗 (2) SUGANUMA Keito (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 14m40 2
13 925 尾田　力飛 (2) ODA Rikuto (03) 男子 大　阪 天理大 14m01 3
19 1518 松村　大輔 (1) MATSUMURA Daisuke (0 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 13m83 4
10 2085 濱田　茉裕 (1) HAMADA Mahiro (04) 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 13m49 5
8 206 中松　暖弥 (2) NAKAMATSU Haruya (04 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 13m30 6
23 570 浅井　謙臣 (2) ASAI Kenshin (03) 男子 愛 知 近畿大 13m13 7
26 1086 中嶋　大遥 (1) NAKAJIMA Taiyo (04) 男子 奈　良 龍谷大 12m97 8
4 1471 中井　一成 (2) NAKAI Issei (04) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 12m94 9
16 1260 大西　拓海 (1) ONISHI Takumi (04) 男子 滋　賀 摂南大 12m84 10
17 1512 中田　アドリアン勝 ( NAKATA Adrianmasaru 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 12m81 11
12 1370 竹内　優作 (2) TAKEUCHI Yusaku (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪国際大 12m72 12
14 2152 加藤　一閃 (1) KATO Hitose (05) 男子 京　都 天理大 12m47 13
28 419 門脇　優 (2) KADOWAKI Yu (04) 男子 高　知 立命館大 12m46 14
20 1519 田中　寿芽 (1) TANAKA Shuga (04) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 12m44 15
5 805 岩城　結太 (1) IWAKI Yuta (04) 男子 和歌山 京都産業大 12m34 16
21 1506 河野　純太 (2) KONO Junta (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 11m84 17
27 1072 石本　悠希 (2) ISHIMOTO Yuki (03) 男子 兵　庫 龍谷大 11m70 18
1 701 門田　大樹 (1) KADOTA Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 びわスポ大 11m69 19
15 1254 杉山　遥晃 (1) SUGIYAMA Haruaki (04 男子 大　阪 摂南大 11m11 20
3 720 小林　啓祐 (1) KOBAYASHI Keisuke (0 男子 福　岡 びわスポ大 11m10 21
2 686 喜多村　涼 (2) KITAMURA Ryo (03) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 10m92 22
6 506 成田　賢信 (2) NARITA Kenshin (03) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 10m63 23
7 207 西川　巧巳 (2) NISHIKAWA Takumi (03 男子 奈　良 大阪体育大 10m55 24
9 196 奥田　倖成 (2) OKUDA Kosei (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10m51 25
11 2229 小野　悠太 (1) ONO Yuta (04) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 10m28 26
25 285 迫田　祥太 (2) SAKODA Shota (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 10m09 27
22 426 宿野　咲太 (2) SHUKUNO Sakuta (03) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 10m01 28

********************************************
* 男子 円盤投(2.000kg) *
********************************************
24人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 807 武井　夢叶 (1) TAKEI Yuto (04) 男子 大　阪 京都産業大 46m03 1
10 1164 菅野　壱心 (2) KANNO Isshin (03) 男子 兵　庫 大阪教育大 41m58 2
1 1196 谷口　知弘 (2) TANIGUCHI Tomohiro ( 男子 滋　賀 びわこ学院大 41m32 3
9 206 中松　暖弥 (2) NAKAMATSU Haruya (04 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 40m77 4
4 652 岡本　憲弥 (2) OKAMOTO Kazuya (04) 男子 大　阪 びわスポ大 40m70 5
15 1231 籾谷　憲司 (2) MOMITANI Kenji (02) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 40m32 6
21 408 横田　紘季 (2) YOKOTA Koki (03) 男子 兵　庫 立命館大 40m24 7
16 1506 河野　純太 (2) KONO Junta (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 40m10 8
14 1254 杉山　遥晃 (1) SUGIYAMA Haruaki (04 男子 大　阪 摂南大 40m01 9
23 281 菅沼　慶斗 (2) SUGANUMA Keito (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 39m69 10
13 2158 中西　火々良 (1) NAKANISHI Homura (04 男子 兵　庫 天理大 39m68 11
8 200 吉原　白虎 (2) YOSHIHARA Hakuto (03 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 38m88 12
2 701 門田　大樹 (1) KADOTA Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 びわスポ大 38m03 13
24 285 迫田　祥太 (2) SAKODA Shota (03) 男子 大　阪 関西大 37m97 14
12 2159 松山　翔星 (1) MATSUYAMA Shosei (05 男子 香 川 天理大 36m11 15
3 690 山中　郡 (2) YAMANAKA Gun (03) 男子 奈　良 びわスポ大 35m54 16
7 2357 北　駿介 (1) KITA Shunsuke (04) 男子 奈　良 同志社大 34m96 17
20 389 渡邊　泰生 (2) WATANABE Taiki (03) 男子 京　都 立命館大 34m80 18
22 427 福谷　知紀 (2) FUKUTANI Tomoki (03) 男子 大　阪 立命館大 34m23 19
18 2212 岸本　翔太 (1) KISHIMOTO Shota (04) 男子 兵　庫 甲南大 34m19 20
17 1510 中野　海斗 (2) NAKANO Kaito (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 33m51 21
19 2295 水田　湧士 (1) MIZUTA Yushi (04) 男子 兵　庫 神戸大 33m22 22
5 1471 中井　一成 (2) NAKAI Issei (04) 男子 京　都 京都教育大 32m09 23
11 1776 林　奏 (1) HAYASHI So (04) 男子 兵　庫 大阪産業大 31m20 24
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****************************************************
* 男子 ハンマー投(7.260kg) *
****************************************************
11人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 1512 中田　アドリアン勝 ( NAKATA Adrianmasaru 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 59m39 1
2 803 東　大樹 (1) AZUMA Daiki (04) 男子 奈　良 京都産業大 53m88 2
3 764 渡邉　陽介 (2) WATANABE Yosuke (03) 男子 京　都 京都産業大 52m14 3
11 389 渡邊　泰生 (2) WATANABE Taiki (03) 男子 京　都 立命館大 52m07 4
7 1531 長尾　海来 (1) NAGAO Mirai (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 51m02 5
9 1968 赤井　優斗 (2) AKAI Yuto (03) 男子 大　阪 桃山学院大 45m98 6
5 2188 梅垣　真太郎 (1) UMEGAKI Shintaro (04 男子 京　都 大阪体育大 44m34 7
8 1509 下村　瞭河 (2) SHIMOMURA Ryoga (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 44m24 8
1 722 吉本　空 (1) YOSHIMOTO Sora (05) 男子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 41m84 9
4 200 吉原　白虎 (2) YOSHIHARA Hakuto (03 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 41m02 10
10 2301 横島　勇太 (1) YOKOSHIMA Yuta (05) 男子 広　島 神戸大 35m65 11

********************************************
* 男子 やり投(0.800kg) *
********************************************
22人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
9 208 須藤　勇大 (2) SUTO Yudai (04) 男子 群　馬 大阪体育大 70m34 1
12 209 鈴木　陸人 (2) SUZUKI Rikuto (03) 男子 北海道 大阪体育大 63m51 2
15 202 内山　大希 (2) UCHIYAMA Daiki (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪体育大 63m25 3
3 804 市川　隼 (1) ICHIKAWA Hayato (04) 男子 兵　庫 京都産業大 61m87 4
16 1233 堀内　貫志 (2) HORIUCHI Kanshi (03) 男子 大　阪 摂南大 61m66 5
5 763 上戸　一真 (2) KAMITO Kazuma (03) 男子 長　崎 京都産業大 59m56 6
4 806 川井　鳳雅 (1) KAWAI Koga (04) 男子 長　崎 京都産業大 59m43 7
22 2032 難波　颯太 (2) NAMBA Sota (04) 男子 香 川 関西外国語大 58m73 8
10 2083 秋田　琉希 (1) AKITA Ryuki (04) 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 58m56 9
8 205 河村　昂樹 (2) KAWAMURA Koki (03) 男子 岐 阜 大阪体育大 58m54 10
20 2249 吉川　大洋 (1) YOSHIKAWA Taiyo (04) 男子 滋　賀 立命館大 57m14 11
13 203 中北　廉太郞 (2) NAKAKITA Rentaro (03 男子 三 重 大阪体育大 56m90 12
11 2179 杉野　太一 (1) SUGINO Taichi (04) 男子 奈　良 大阪体育大 56m23 13
17 1522 伊與田　航 (1) IYOTA Wataru (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 55m76 14
21 571 中川　洸希 (2) NAKAGAWA Koki (03) 男子 兵　庫 近畿大 55m39 15
1 700 小林　駿介 (1) KOBAYASHI Shunsuke ( 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 55m37 16
7 204 廣田　風吾 (2) HIROTA Fugo (03) 男子 北海道 大阪体育大 55m36 17
18 2247 宮浦　寿明 (1) MIYAURA Toshiaki (04 男子 福 井 明治国際医療大 55m03 18
2 659 小﨑　昂 (2) KOZAKI Akira (03) 男子 京　都 びわスポ大 54m84 19
14 2180 梶田　天斗 (1) KAJITA Takato (04) 男子 学 連 大阪体育大 54m77 20
6 506 成田　賢信 (2) NARITA Kenshin (03) 男子 大　阪 同志社大 54m71 21
19 1528 稲田　翔永 (1) INADA Shoei (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 53m89 22

******************************
* 女子 １００ｍ *
******************************
54人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
38 357 岡根　和奏 (2) OKANE Wakana (03) 女子 京　都 甲南大 11.55 1
43 52 樋口　七海 (1) HIGUCHI Nanami (04) 女子 三 重 立命館大 11.66 2
37 364 小松　このみ (1) KOMATSU Konomi (04) 女子 愛 知 甲南大 11.72 3
49 261 岩田　乃映 (2) IWATA Noa (03) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 11.81 4
23 506 高橋　茉柚 (2) TAKAHASHI Mayu (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 11.84 5
41 34 永石　小雪 (2) NAGAISHI Koyuki (03) 女子 佐　賀 立命館大 12.00 6
36 365 岩永　彩萌 (1) IWANAGA Ayame (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 12.03 7
54 928 長澤　小雪 (2) NAGASAWA Koyuki (04) 女子 京　都 龍谷大 12.04 8
28 337 前原　ゆい (2) MAEHARA Yui (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 12.05 9
14 147 宮原　莉乙 (1) MIYAHARA Rio (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.06 10
24 507 福田　七海 (2) FUKUDA Nami (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.09 11
40 33 角　良子 (2) SUMI Ryoko (03) 女子 鳥　取 立命館大 12.13 12
27 513 武田　夏歩 (1) TAKEDA Kaho (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.14 13
7 113 栃尾　陽菜 (2) TOCHIO Hinata (03) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.19 14
10 127 梅月　夢乃 (1) UMEZUKI Yumeno (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 12.20 15
26 512 渡辺　ひなた (1) WATANABE Hinata (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.22 16
42 43 中口　綾乃 (2) NAKAGUCHI Ayano (03) 女子 兵　庫 立命館大 12.22 17
20 503 山根　千歩 (2) YAMANE Chiho (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.27 18
47 438 澤田　佳奈 (2) SAWADA Kana (03) 女子 京　都 関西大 12.28 19
51 961 松田　空 (1) MATSUDA Sora (04) 女子 大　阪 関西学院大 12.29 20
25 508 菅原　真桜 (2) SUGAWARA Mao (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.30 21
13 140 林田　悠希 (1) HAYASHIDA Yuki (04) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 12.32 22
21 504 黒田　結生 (2) KURODA Yuina (03) 女子 京　都 大阪成蹊大 12.33 23
52 731 後藤　みのり (2) GOTO Minori (03) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 12.33 24
48 439 野川　明莉 (2) NOGAWA Akari (03) 女子 兵　庫 関西大 12.36 25
12 136 田中　佑果 (1) TANAKA Yuka (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.37 26
22 505 石田　悠月 (2) ISHIDA Yuzuki (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.39 27
45 1026 横山　恵理菜 (1) YOKOYAMA Erina (04) 女子 福 井 立命館大 12.41 28
35 355 伊原　こころ (2) IHARA Kokoro (03) 女子 鹿児島 甲南大 12.44 29
6 108 白金　愛沙海 (2) SHIROGANE Asami (03) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12.46 30
11 131 金光　莉緒 (1) KANEMITSU Rio (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 12.47 31
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******************************
* 女子 １００ｍ *
******************************
54人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
33 235 岡崎　真衣 (1) OKAZAKI Mai (04) 女子 岡　山 武庫川女子大 12.50 32
19 502 宮崎　佳乃 (2) MIYAZAKI Kano (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 12.52 33
32 222 横田　桃子 (2) YOKOTA Momoko (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 12.52 34
46 626 奥田　萌佳 (1) OKUDA Moeka (04) 女子 大　阪 関西外国語大 12.54 35
3 386 赤堀　もも (2) AKAHORI Momo (03) 女子 静 岡 京都教育大 12.56 36
44 1025 宮岡　悠子 (1) MIYAOKA Yuko (04) 女子 大　分 立命館大 12.56 37
8 115 内藤　澪 (2) NAITO Rei (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 12.57 38
15 151 和田　深蒼 (1) WADA Misao (04) 女子 滋　賀 園田学園女子大 12.58 39
50 960 今津　花巴 (1) IMAZU Hanaha (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 12.58 40
31 522 新免　菜央 (2) SHIMMEN Nao (03) 女子 奈　良 天理大 12.59 41
34 362 三宅　舞 (2) MIYAKE Mai (03) 女子 大　阪 甲南大 12.60 42
17 184 波江野　夏帆 (2) HAENO Natsuho (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 12.61 43
9 121 山本　心葉 (2) YAMAMOTO Cocoha (03) 女子 和歌山 園田学園女子大 12.75 44
1 986 倉田　怜奈 (1) KURATA Rena (05) 女子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 12.76 45
5 285 柴田　博冬菜 (2) SHIBATA Hitona (04) 女子 京　都 同志社大 12.79 46
4 1047 塩谷　美月 (1) SHIOYA Mizuki (04) 女子 静 岡 京都教育大 12.84 47
29 871 二ノ宮　沙那 (2) NINOMIYA Sana (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪産業大 12.84 48
16 185 矢野　遥楓 (2) YANO Haruka (03) 女子 愛　媛 大阪体育大 12.87 49
30 875 吉村　優希 (2) YOSHIMURA Yuki (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 12.92 50
18 1058 原　萌琉 (1) HARA Moyuru (04) 女子 京　都 大阪大 13.01 51
39 356 岡田　結愛 (2) OKADA Yume (03) 女子 北海道 甲南大 13.02 52
53 737 西嶋　亜央衣 (1) NISHIJIMA Aoi (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 13.04 53
2 1111 中西　陽詩 (1) NAKANISHI Hinata (05 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 13.09 54

******************************
* 女子 ２００ｍ *
******************************
45人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
38 359 奥野　由萌 (2) OKUNO Yume (03) 女子 滋　賀 甲南大 24.04 1
37 364 小松　このみ (1) KOMATSU Konomi (04) 女子 愛 知 甲南大 24.30 2
41 261 岩田　乃映 (2) IWATA Noa (03) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 24.49 3
23 506 高橋　茉柚 (2) TAKAHASHI Mayu (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 24.50 4
34 366 麻生　妃奈乃 (1) ASO Hinano (04) 女子 大　阪 甲南大 24.53 5
43 961 松田　空 (1) MATSUDA Sora (04) 女子 大　阪 関西学院大 24.56 6
6 296 堂前　咲希 (1) DOMAE Saki (05) 女子 広　島 同志社大 24.60 7
36 365 岩永　彩萌 (1) IWANAGA Ayame (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 24.61 8
24 507 福田　七海 (2) FUKUDA Nami (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 24.71 9
8 113 栃尾　陽菜 (2) TOCHIO Hinata (03) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 24.84 10
28 337 前原　ゆい (2) MAEHARA Yui (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 24.93 11
25 508 菅原　真桜 (2) SUGAWARA Mao (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 25.11 12
21 504 黒田　結生 (2) KURODA Yuina (03) 女子 京　都 大阪成蹊大 25.24 13
19 502 宮崎　佳乃 (2) MIYAZAKI Kano (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 25.25 14
15 137 中尾　柚希 (1) NAKAO Yuzuki (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 25.34 15
27 513 武田　夏歩 (1) TAKEDA Kaho (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 25.35 16
9 127 梅月　夢乃 (1) UMEZUKI Yumeno (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 25.37 17
13 134 後藤　夏凜 (1) GOTO Karin (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 25.41 18
30 964 浅本　涼香 (1) ASAMOTO Suzuka (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 25.41 19
32 876 峰本　エマ (1) MINEMOTO Ema (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 25.51 20
29 963 竹下　咲来 (1) TAKESHITA Sakura (04 女子 高　知 大阪教育大 25.59 21
22 505 石田　悠月 (2) ISHIDA Yuzuki (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 25.68 22
10 136 田中　佑果 (1) TANAKA Yuka (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 25.69 23
26 512 渡辺　ひなた (1) WATANABE Hinata (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 25.69 24
42 960 今津　花巴 (1) IMAZU Hanaha (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 25.79 25
11 105 岸本　冬羽 (2) KISHIMOTO Fu (04) 女子 滋　賀 園田学園女子大 25.80 26
12 111 武元　美澪 (2) TAKEMOTO Mirei (03) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 25.93 27
3 386 赤堀　もも (2) AKAHORI Momo (03) 女子 静 岡 京都教育大 26.02 28
39 43 中口　綾乃 (2) NAKAGUCHI Ayano (03) 女子 兵　庫 立命館大 26.08 29
14 135 竹井　杏 (1) TAKEI Anzu (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 26.22 30
7 804 豊瀬　綾野 (2) TOYOSE Ayano (03) 女子 兵　庫 同志社女子大 26.36 31
40 438 澤田　佳奈 (2) SAWADA Kana (03) 女子 京　都 関西大 26.36 32
18 184 波江野　夏帆 (2) HAENO Natsuho (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 26.39 33
20 503 山根　千歩 (2) YAMANE Chiho (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 26.41 34
5 287 井出　美聡 (2) IDE Misato (03) 女子 岡　山 同志社大 26.47 35
33 523 御前　有莉奈 (2) MISAKI Yurina (04) 女子 奈　良 天理大 26.54 36
35 355 伊原　こころ (2) IHARA Kokoro (03) 女子 鹿児島 甲南大 26.55 37
16 185 矢野　遥楓 (2) YANO Haruka (03) 女子 愛　媛 大阪体育大 26.60 38
45 980 大西　凜 (1) ONISHI Rin (05) 女子 滋　賀 龍谷大 26.64 39
1 498 齋藤　虹香 (2) SAITO Nijika (03) 女子 静 岡 京都大 26.68 40
31 871 二ノ宮　沙那 (2) NINOMIYA Sana (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪産業大 26.74 41
2 993 西田　麻未 (1) NISHIDA Mami (04) 女子 京　都 京都府立大 26.79 42
4 285 柴田　博冬菜 (2) SHIBATA Hitona (04) 女子 京　都 同志社大 26.89 43
17 1013 岩本　彩李 (1) IWAMOTO Ayari (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 26.95 44
44 737 西嶋　亜央衣 (1) NISHIJIMA Aoi (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 26.95 45
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******************************
* 女子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
21 48 児島　柚月 (1) KOJIMA Yuzuki (04) 女子 京　都 立命館大 53.99 1
8 137 中尾　柚希 (1) NAKAO Yuzuki (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 54.33 2
19 368 津田　美夕 (1) TSUDA Miyu (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 55.92 3
3 391 吉原　琴音 (1) YOSHIHARA Kotone (04 女子 香 川 京都教育大 56.03 4
14 511 中島　心 (1) NAKASHIMA Koko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 56.80 5
16 964 浅本　涼香 (1) ASAMOTO Suzuka (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 56.84 6
20 46 伊藤　真優 (1) ITO Mayu (04) 女子 滋　賀 立命館大 57.55 7
17 525 寺本　葵 (2) TERAMOTO Aoi (03) 女子 兵　庫 天理大 57.93 8
4 284 河本　瑞華 (2) KAWAMOTO Mizuka (03) 女子 大　阪 同志社大 58.57 9
24 264 辰巳　沙也加 (2) TATSUMI Sayaka (03) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 58.69 10
6 287 井出　美聡 (2) IDE Misato (03) 女子 岡　山 同志社大 58.71 11
7 804 豊瀬　綾野 (2) TOYOSE Ayano (03) 女子 兵　庫 同志社女子大 58.74 12
22 715 三木　双葉 (2) MIKI Futaba (04) 女子 兵　庫 近畿大 58.74 13
15 963 竹下　咲来 (1) TAKESHITA Sakura (04 女子 高　知 大阪教育大 59.08 14
13 566 中谷　心愛 (2) NAKATANI Kokoa (04) 女子 滋　賀 大阪大 59.13 15
18 311 太田　愛梨 (2) OTA Airi (03) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 59.59 16
5 290 宮垣　有希 (2) MIYAGAKI Yuki (03) 女子 大　阪 同志社大 59.70 17
23 1036 梶　莉央 (1) KAJI Rio (05) 女子 大　阪 関西大 59.75 18
9 117 西崎　来実 (2) NISHIZAKI Kurumi (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 59.89 19
25 966 三平　紫衣 (1) MIHIRA Shie (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西学院大 1:00.51 20
10 130 門脇　杏実 (1) KADOWAKI Ami (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 1:00.62 21
11 143 藤田　愛梨 (1) FUJITA Airi (04) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 1:02.12 22
12 855 松村　佳代子 (2) MATSUMURA Kayoko (03 女子 岐 阜 大阪国際大 1:02.26 23
2 993 西田　麻未 (1) NISHIDA Mami (04) 女子 京　都 京都府立大 1:02.31 24
1 768 眞田　桃花 (2) SANADA Momoka (03) 女子 滋　賀 びわこ学院大 1:02.35 25

******************************
* 女子 ８００ｍ *
******************************
24人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 382 長谷川　麻央 (2) HASEGAWA Mahiro (03) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 2:05.65 1
4 129 太田垣　楓華 (1) OTAGAKI Fuka (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 2:09.50 2
2 392 尾崎　真衣 (1) OZAKI Mai (05) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 2:09.69 3
13 335 太農　晴菜 (2) TANO Haruna (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 2:11.34 4
17 899 楠本　真緒 (1) KUSUMOTO Mao (04) 女子 兵　庫 摂南大 2:12.14 5
18 310 川田　美沙希 (2) KAWATA Misaki (03) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 2:15.99 6
20 1062 奥野　夏碧 (1) OKUNO Natsumi (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 2:16.42 7
8 861 西村　光冬 (1) NISHIMURA Mifuyu (04 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 2:17.53 8
11 515 奥橋　歩実 (1) OKUHASHI Ayumi (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 2:18.28 9
24 1057 藤瀬　朱音 (1) FUJISE Akane (04) 女子 兵　庫 近畿大 2:18.50 10
14 336 藤井　すずな (2) FUJII Suzuna (02) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 2:18.71 11
19 312 宍戸　花帆 (2) SHISHIDO Kaho (03) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 2:19.58 12
21 1074 小倉　優羽 (1) OGURA Yu (04) 女子 学 連 滋賀大 2:22.00 13
5 950 利國　文音 (1) TOSHIKUNI Ayane (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 2:23.91 14
23 714 小野　葵生 (2) ONO Aoi (03) 女子 静 岡 近畿大 2:24.51 15
22 54 直井　咲良 (1) NAOI Sakura (05) 女子 滋　賀 立命館大 2:25.33 16
9 856 向井　優花 (2) MUKAI Yuka (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 2:27.30 17
7 821 村上　風羽 (2) MURAKAMI Fu (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 2:27.87 18
12 332 片岡　千尋 (2) KATAOKA Chihiro (03) 女子 奈　良 大阪教育大 2:30.51 19
16 1011 濵　渚紗 (1) HAMA Nagisa (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 2:31.41 20
1 389 拜郷　夢帆 (2) HAIGO Yumeho (03) 女子 岡　山 京都教育大 2:32.05 21
6 1108 長島　桃花 (1) NAGASHIMA Momoka (04 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 2:32.50 22
10 570 辻　皐耶 (2) TSUJI Saya (03) 女子 三 重 大阪大 2:36.03 23
15 1040 亀井　幹菜 (1) KAMEI Mikina (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 2:37.20 24

**********************************
* 女子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
26人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 129 太田垣　楓華 (1) OTAGAKI Fuka (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 4:27.45 1
19 682 古西　亜海 (2) FURUNISHI Ami (03) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 4:28.49 2
16 902 清水　つばさ (1) SHIMIZU Tsubasa (04) 女子 大　阪 摂南大 4:42.78 3
2 578 杉村　瑞稀 (1) SUGIMURA Mizuki (04) 女子 香 川 兵庫大 4:45.39 4
6 104 木岡　優芽 (2) KIOKA Yume (03) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 4:46.61 5
23 688 小畑　文乃 (1) OBATA Ayano (05) 女子 三 重 明治国際医療大 4:46.66 6
20 687 山田　吏桜 (1) YAMADA Rio (04) 女子 石 川 明治国際医療大 4:48.96 7
7 132 木村　爽風 (1) KIMURA Sayaka (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 4:49.15 8
13 568 大名門　里歩 (2) ONAKADO Riho (03) 女子 兵　庫 大阪大 4:49.16 9
15 336 藤井　すずな (2) FUJII Suzuna (02) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 4:51.08 10
18 898 岡村　花生 (1) OKAMURA Hanao (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 4:51.08 11
11 821 村上　風羽 (2) MURAKAMI Fu (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 4:53.29 12
9 950 利國　文音 (1) TOSHIKUNI Ayane (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 4:56.24 13
26 226 宮武　愛珠 (2) MIYATAKE Manami (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 4:57.37 14
24 312 宍戸　花帆 (2) SHISHIDO Kaho (03) 女子 大　阪 東大阪大 4:57.76 15
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**********************************
* 女子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
26人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 1067 仲谷　瑠唯 (1) NAKATANI Rui (04) 女子 和歌山 和歌山大 4:57.79 16
21 685 青田　光央 (1) AOTA Mio (04) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 4:58.28 17
25 224 清水　結衣 (2) SHIMIZU Yui (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 4:58.41 18
1 992 濱口　姫生 (1) HAMAGUCHI Hinari (04 女子 和歌山 京都大 4:58.68 19
3 298 吉住　悠 (2) YOSHIZUMI Haruka (03 女子 愛 知 同志社大 4:59.11 20
8 1107 中西　菜月 (1) NAKANISHI Natsuki (0 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 5:01.77 21
14 332 片岡　千尋 (2) KATAOKA Chihiro (03) 女子 奈　良 大阪教育大 5:02.24 22
12 567 塩井　春翔 (2) SHIOI Haruka (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪大 5:03.06 23
10 947 大久保　楓香 (1) OKUBO Fuka (04) 女子 滋　賀 大阪体育大 5:05.22 24
17 901 草野　湖子 (1) KUSANO Koko (05) 女子 大　阪 摂南大 5:07.39 25
22 690 石田　瑞歩 (1) ISHIDA Mizuho (04) 女子 鳥　取 明治国際医療大 5:08.52 26

**********************************
* 女子 ５０００ｍ *
**********************************
9人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 579 難波　聖菜 (1) NAMBA Sena (04) 女子 岡　山 兵庫大 10:36.13 1
4 577 霞末　志歩 (1) KASUE Shiho (04) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫大 10:45.61 2
7 1107 中西　菜月 (1) NAKANISHI Natsuki (0 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 10:54.65 3
6 580 山本　彩菜 (1) YAMAMOTO Ayana (04) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫大 10:55.84 4
9 682 古西　亜海 (2) FURUNISHI Ami (03) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 16:14.14 5
3 576 大西　文香 (1) ONISHI Fumika (04) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫大 17:16.94 6
8 568 大名門　里歩 (2) ONAKADO Riho (03) 女子 兵　庫 大阪大 17:40.61 7
2 575 佐渡山　真雅 (2) SADOYAMA Mamiya (03) 女子 沖　縄 兵庫大 17:48.58 8
1 574 尾中　花和 (2) ONAKA Hanana (03) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫大 17:53.54 9

************************************************
* 女子 100mH(0.838/8.5m) *
************************************************
27人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
8 149 森脇　叶美 (1) MORIWAKI Kanami (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 13.60 1
7 145 藤原　かれん (1) FUJIWARA Karen (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 13.64 2
21 51 吉田　江梨花 (1) YOSHIDA Erika (04) 女子 大　阪 立命館大 13.72 3
20 30 浅木　都紀葉 (2) ASAGI Tsukiha (03) 女子 広　島 立命館大 13.74 4
17 370 納村　琉愛 (1) NOMURA Runa (04) 女子 北海道 甲南大 13.76 5
10 524 星場　麗羽 (2) HOSHIBA Uruha (03) 女子 石 川 天理大 13.88 6
22 622 白石　羽蘭 (2) SHIRAISHI Uran (04) 女子 大　阪 関西外国語大 14.21 7
13 895 土橋　胡桃実 (1) TSUCHIHASHI Kurumi ( 女子 大　阪 摂南大 14.37 8
18 356 岡田　結愛 (2) OKADA Yume (03) 女子 北海道 甲南大 14.47 9
27 740 住吉　璃音 (1) SUMIYOSHI Rin (04) 女子 鹿児島 関西福祉大 14.64 10
6 114 鳥羽　千晴 (2) TOBA Chiharu (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 14.69 11
11 977 曽根　千鈴 (1) SONE Chisuzu (04) 女子 香 川 天理大 14.70 12
14 218 杉本　美優音 (2) SUGIMOTO Miyune (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 14.70 13
19 29 秋澤　花音 (2) AKIZAWA Hanane (03) 女子 京　都 立命館大 14.75 14
1 967 津田　妃茉里 (1) TSUDA Himari (04) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 14.76 15
12 896 今西　虹那 (1) IMANISHI Nina (04) 女子 奈　良 摂南大 14.80 16
23 443 山名　彩香 (2) YAMANA Ayaka (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西大 14.86 17
15 236 海沼　杏実 (1) KAINUMA Azumi (04) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 14.94 18
5 1002 井口　彩子 (1) IGUCHI Ayako (04) 女子 和歌山 和歌山大 14.98 19
3 385 北村　舞奈 (2) KITAMURA Mana (03) 女子 滋　賀 京都教育大 15.26 20
25 732 出口　綾乃 (2) DEGUCHI Ayano (04) 女子 岡　山 関西福祉大 15.76 21
9 1070 平山　彩雪 (1) HIRAYAMA Sayuki (05) 女子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 15.90 22
16 238 横田　瑞樹 (1) YOKOTA Mizuki (04) 女子 愛　媛 武庫川女子大 15.94 23
4 1007 玉川　華菜 (1) TAMAGAWA Haruna (04) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 16.01 24
26 739 河田　千尋 (1) KAWATA Chihiro (04) 女子 岡　山 関西福祉大 16.03 25
24 265 髙尾　彩羽 (2) TAKAO Sawa (03) 女子 愛　媛 関西学院大 16.72 26
2 388 上木　杏香音 (2) UEKI Akane (03) 女子 島　根 京都教育大 16.80 27

**********************************************
* 女子 400mH(0.762/35m) *
**********************************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
15 510 平木　陽 (1) HIRAKI Haru (05) 女子 大　阪 大阪成蹊大 59.67 1
20 32 日下　あやな (2) KUSAKA Ayana (03) 女子 宮　城 立命館大 1:00.50 2
7 149 森脇　叶美 (1) MORIWAKI Kanami (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 1:00.82 3
12 150 吉村　心 (1) YOSHIMURA Kokoro (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 1:01.72 4
18 976 中西　桃美 (1) NAKANISHI Momomi (04 女子 奈　良 天理大 1:01.98 5
21 53 野間　葵 (1) NOMA Aoi (04) 女子 京　都 立命館大 1:02.05 6
1 391 吉原　琴音 (1) YOSHIHARA Kotone (04 女子 香 川 京都教育大 1:02.33 7
23 965 田原　奈波 (1) TAHARA Nanami (04) 女子 山　口 関西学院大 1:02.38 8
2 968 葛原　沙知 (1) KUZUHARA Sachi (04) 女子 岡　山 京都教育大 1:02.50 9
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**********************************************
* 女子 400mH(0.762/35m) *
**********************************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
24 738 前田　朔良 (1) MAEDA Sakura (04) 女子 広　島 関西福祉大 1:02.88 10
8 109 高垣　実夢 (2) TAKAGAKI Miyu (03) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 1:03.29 11
9 116 中村　咲心 (2) NAKAMURA Saki (04) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 1:03.37 12
6 939 佐藤　小花 (1) SATO Kohana (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社大 1:03.52 13
4 284 河本　瑞華 (2) KAWAMOTO Mizuka (03) 女子 大　阪 同志社大 1:03.58 14
10 138 中本　百々香 (1) NAKAMOTO Momoka (04) 女子 広　島 園田学園女子大 1:04.19 15
19 239 花木　香凜 (1) HANAKI Karin (04) 女子 徳 島 武庫川女子大 1:04.91 16
17 531 松本　桃佳 (2) MATSUMOTO Momoka (03 女子 奈　良 天理大 1:06.33 17
25 979 作本　真里奈 (1) SAKUMOTO Marina (04) 女子 滋　賀 龍谷大 1:06.83 18
16 334 田中　花 (2) TANAKA Hana (03) 女子 福 井 大阪教育大 1:07.04 19
13 1070 平山　彩雪 (1) HIRAYAMA Sayuki (05) 女子 兵　庫 大阪体育大 1:07.10 20
5 1029 柳原　さくら (1) YANAGIHARA Sakura (0 女子 岐 阜 同志社大 1:07.45 21
14 817 藤澤　夏海 (2) FUJISAWA Natsumi (04 女子 大　阪 大阪公立大 1:07.97 22
11 142 廣瀬　杏奈 (1) HIROSE Anna (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 1:08.44 23
22 1037 堀口　花凪 (1) HORIGUCHI Hana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西大 1:09.38 24
3 1008 足立　結野 (1) ADACHI Yuno (05) 女子 島　根 京都教育大 1:10.19 25

********************************************
* 女子 3000mSC(0.762m) *
********************************************
2人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 104 木岡　優芽 (2) KIOKA Yume (03) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 10:42.07 1
2 313 石野　帆奈 (2) ISHINO Hanna (03) 女子 静 岡 東大阪大 10:48.74 2

******************************************
* 女子 ４×１００ｍＲ *
******************************************
18チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 44.72 000014 1
15 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 45.52 000015 2
9 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 46.38 000009 3
16 0 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 46.70 000016 4
17 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 46.82 000017 5
3 0 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ 47.11 000003 6
12 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 47.23 000012 7
8 0 大阪大 ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 48.09 000008 8
11 0 大阪経済大 ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ 48.34 000011 9
10 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 48.61 000010 10
4 0 園田学園女子大 ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 49.00 000004 11
1 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 49.05 000001 12
6 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 49.25 000006 13
7 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 49.50 000007 14
13 0 東大阪大 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 49.67 000013 15
18 0 龍谷大 ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ 50.32 000018 16
2 0 京都府立大 ｷｮｳﾄﾌﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 000002 17
5 0 大和大 ﾔﾏﾄﾀﾞｲ 000005 18

******************************************
* 女子 ４×４００ｍＲ *
******************************************
14チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
9 0 甲南大 ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:43.17 000009 1
5 0 大阪成蹊大 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ 3:45.51 000005 2
8 0 東大阪大 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ 3:47.44 000008 3
12 0 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 3:47.79 000012 4
10 0 立命館大 ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:49.05 000010 5
11 0 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 3:51.61 000011 6
6 0 大阪教育大 ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ 3:52.43 000006 7
7 0 天理大 ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ 3:56.55 000007 8
13 0 関西学院大 ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ 3:57.17 000013 9
2 0 園田学園女子大 ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ 3:58.00 000002 10
4 0 大阪国際大 ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ 4:01.00 000004 11
1 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 4:03.90 000001 12
3 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 4:05.00 000003 13
14 0 関西福祉大 ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ 4:08.35 000014 14
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**************************
* 女子 走高跳 *
**************************
17人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
9 995 苅谷　真奈 (1) KARIYA Mana (04) 女子 福 井 大阪教育大 1m73 1
15 360 林　七実 (2) HAYASHI Nanami (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 1m73 2
14 369 大野　珠夢佳 (1) ONO Miyuka (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 1m68 3
17 733 尾池　優 (1) OIKE Yu (04) 女子 岡　山 関西福祉大 1m68 4
16 28 竹内　のどか (2) TAKEUCHI Nodoka (03) 女子 兵　庫 立命館大 1m66 5
11 216 片山　歩香 (2) KATAYAMA Ayuka (03) 女子 愛　媛 武庫川女子大 1m65 6
3 292 久保　真帆 (2) KUBO Manaho (03) 女子 静 岡 同志社大 1m64 7
6 862 齊藤　蘭 (1) SAITO Ran (04) 女子 京　都 大阪国際大 1m63 8
10 974 伊藤　愛織 (1) ITO Airi (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 1m63 9
8 1103 小鹿　なつみ (1) KOSHIKA Natsumi (04) 女子 学 連 大阪成蹊大 1m62 10
5 133 小林　悠香 (1) KOBAYASHI Haruka (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 1m61 11
4 112 田村　璃々花 (2) TAMURA Ririka (03) 女子 山　口 園田学園女子大 1m60 12
7 854 小林　弓珠 (2) KOBAYASHI Yuzu (04) 女子 長 野 大阪国際大 1m60 13
13 231 山下　璃子 (1) YAMASHITA Riko (04) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 1m60 14
12 220 福井　雅 (2) FUKUI Miyabi (03) 女子 徳 島 武庫川女子大 1m56 15
1 595 正木　恵 (2) MASAKI Megumi (03) 女子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 1m55 16
2 387 田中　紅衣 (2) TANAKA Ai (03) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 1m55 17

**************************
* 女子 棒高跳 *
**************************
12人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 120 松本　百音 (2) MATSUMOTO Mone (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 3m60 1
9 339 山岸　朱里 (2) YAMAGISHI Akari (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 3m60 2
4 283 小野寺　萌華 (2) ONODERA Moeka (03) 女子 北海道 同志社大 3m50 3
7 128 大岡　聖和 (1) OOKA Sena (05) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 3m50 4
12 232 前田　冬優花 (1) MAEDA Fuyuha (04) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 3m50 5
3 383 藤原　一華 (2) FUJIWARA Ichika (03) 女子 京　都 京都教育大 3m40 6
1 591 大西　夢七 (2) ONISHI Yumena (04) 女子 滋　賀 びわスポ大 3m30 7
5 133 小林　悠香 (1) KOBAYASHI Haruka (04 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 3m30 8
11 219 野田　真杜 (2) NODA Makoto (04) 女子 奈　良 武庫川女子大 3m30 9
10 686 末吉　凪 (1) SUEYOSHI Nagi (04) 女子 京　都 明治国際医療大 3m10 10
8 146 堀ノ内　香奈 (1) HORINOUCHI Kana (05) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 3m00 11
2 1110 深川　陽音 (1) FUKAGAWA Hinari (04) 女子 学 連 京都外国語大 2m90 12

**************************
* 女子 走幅跳 *
**************************
37人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
23 217 香取　美春 (2) KATORI Miharu (03) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 5m80 1
28 241 多胡　和泉 (1) TAGO Izumi (04) 女子 京　都 武庫川女子大 5m79 2
26 234 辻　杏樹 (1) TSUJI Anju (05) 女子 滋　賀 武庫川女子大 5m78 3
9 126 今岡　理実 (1) IMAOKA Rimi (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 5m75 4
17 874 三宅　彩菜 (2) MIYAKE Ayana (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 5m72 5
37 740 住吉　璃音 (1) SUMIYOSHI Rin (04) 女子 鹿児島 関西福祉大 5m71 6
35 735 佐藤　琴望 (1) SATO Kotomi (04) 女子 兵　庫 関西福祉大 5m68 7
25 221 宮繁　愛葉 (2) MIYASHIGE Itoha (03) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 5m67 8
11 1000 塚本　舞 (1) TSUKAMOTO Mai (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 5m63 9
29 972 田井　彩晴 (1) TAI Iroha (04) 女子 香 川 甲南大 5m61 10
16 997 森　日和 (1) MORI Hiyori (04) 女子 富 山 大阪教育大 5m59 11
19 528 大谷　華未 (2) OTANI Hanami (03) 女子 大　阪 天理大 5m50 12
4 1028 松田　芽依 (1) MATSUDA Mei (04) 女子 奈　良 同志社大 5m47 13
34 734 宇野　若菜 (1) UNO Wakana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西福祉大 5m47 14
15 340 渡邉　結衣 (2) WATANABE Yui (04) 女子 愛 知 大阪教育大 5m45 15
3 967 津田　妃茉里 (1) TSUDA Himari (04) 女子 大　阪 京都教育大 5m42 16
6 142 廣瀬　杏奈 (1) HIROSE Anna (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 5m38 17
24 218 杉本　美優音 (2) SUGIMOTO Miyune (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 5m36 18
13 333 世良　柚実乃 (2) SERA Yumino (03) 女子 愛　媛 大阪教育大 5m30 19
32 49 若松　穂乃華 (1) WAKAMATSU Honoka (04 女子 岡　山 立命館大 5m27 20
8 125 乾谷　こころ (1) INUIDANI Kokoro (04) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 5m26 21
22 900 岸田　真弦 (1) KISHIDA Mao (04) 女子 京　都 摂南大 5m25 22
30 363 山下　和笑 (2) YAMASHITA Kae (03) 女子 高　知 甲南大 5m25 23
14 338 南　咲里 (2) MINAMI Sari (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪教育大 5m22 24
36 736 吉田　萌杏 (1) YOSHIDA Moa (05) 女子 滋　賀 関西福祉大 5m22 25
12 863 大川　美来 (1) OKAWA Miko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 5m21 26
18 977 曽根　千鈴 (1) SONE Chisuzu (04) 女子 香 川 天理大 5m14 27
5 135 竹井　杏 (1) TAKEI Anzu (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 5m10 28
1 719 上野　静紅 (2) UENO Shizuku (03) 女子 京　都 京都女子大 5m09 29
27 238 横田　瑞樹 (1) YOKOTA Mizuki (04) 女子 愛　媛 武庫川女子大 5m07 30
2 1104 植田　和菜 (1) UEDA Aina (04) 女子 学 連 京都府立大 5m06 31
20 974 伊藤　愛織 (1) ITO Airi (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 5m06 32
21 1089 越水　なつみ (1) KOSHIMIZU Natsumi (0 女子 奈　良 奈良教育大 5m02 33
33 265 髙尾　彩羽 (2) TAKAO Sawa (03) 女子 愛　媛 関西学院大 5m00 34
10 962 國見　砂星 (1) KUNIMI Saria (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 4m94 35
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**************************
* 女子 走幅跳 *
**************************
37人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 122 福本　涼音 (2) FUKUMOTO Suzune (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 4m93 36
31 971 保科　一葉 (1) HOSHINA Kazuha (04) 女子 兵　庫 甲南大 4m91 37

**************************
* 女子 三段跳 *
**************************
26人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
16 221 宮繁　愛葉 (2) MIYASHIGE Itoha (03) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 12m68 1
15 874 三宅　彩菜 (2) MIYAKE Ayana (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪経済大 12m50 2
19 240 菅野　未久瑠 (1) SUGANO Mikuru (05) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 12m48 3
1 598 副島　珠華 (1) SOEJIMA Juka (04) 女子 福　岡 びわスポ大 12m41 4
18 237 大前　友乃 (1) OMAE Yuno (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 12m32 5
22 49 若松　穂乃華 (1) WAKAMATSU Honoka (04 女子 岡　山 立命館大 12m23 6
13 333 世良　柚実乃 (2) SERA Yumino (03) 女子 愛　媛 大阪教育大 12m15 7
26 738 前田　朔良 (1) MAEDA Sakura (04) 女子 広　島 関西福祉大 12m15 8
9 126 今岡　理実 (1) IMAOKA Rimi (04) 女子 京　都 園田学園女子大 12m12 9
24 267 藤本　美涼 (2) FUJIMOTO Misuzu (03) 女子 滋　賀 関西学院大 11m86 10
17 236 海沼　杏実 (1) KAINUMA Azumi (04) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 11m76 11
20 972 田井　彩晴 (1) TAI Iroha (04) 女子 香 川 甲南大 11m72 12
8 125 乾谷　こころ (1) INUIDANI Kokoro (04) 女子 奈　良 園田学園女子大 11m54 13
11 1000 塚本　舞 (1) TSUKAMOTO Mai (04) 女子 兵　庫 大阪公立大 11m45 14
25 734 宇野　若菜 (1) UNO Wakana (04) 女子 愛　媛 関西福祉大 11m42 15
14 997 森　日和 (1) MORI Hiyori (04) 女子 富 山 大阪教育大 11m40 16
2 286 金谷　菜々実 (2) KANATANI Nanami (03) 女子 大　阪 同志社大 11m37 17
10 119 松本　彩華 (2) MATSUMOTO Ayaka (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 11m35 18
6 939 佐藤　小花 (1) SATO Kohana (05) 女子 兵　庫 同志社大 11m26 19
21 667 吉永　梨桜 (2) YOSHINAGA Rio (03) 女子 大　阪 神戸大 11m21 20
4 1028 松田　芽依 (1) MATSUDA Mei (04) 女子 奈　良 同志社大 11m16 21
12 863 大川　美来 (1) OKAWA Miko (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪国際大 11m12 22
3 978 高野　夕奈 (1) TAKANO Yuna (04) 女子 北海道 同志社大 10m75 23
23 50 松田　果蓮 (1) MATSUDA Karen (04) 女子 北海道 立命館大 10m42 24
5 292 久保　真帆 (2) KUBO Manaho (03) 女子 静 岡 同志社大 10m37 25
7 122 福本　涼音 (2) FUKUMOTO Suzune (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 10m31 26

********************************************
* 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg) *
********************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 949 武田　光里 (1) TAKEDA Hikari (04) 女子 奈　良 大阪体育大 14m29 1
7 948 中原　鈴 (1) NAKAHARA Suzu (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 13m75 2
13 45 岡野　風璃 (1) OKANO Furi (04) 女子 大　阪 立命館大 13m51 3
2 395 西込　珠輝来 (2) NISHIGOMI Sutera (03 女子 大　阪 京都産業大 12m94 4
11 689 竹内　美蓮 (1) TAKEUCHI Miren (04) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 12m64 5
5 946 川島　空 (1) KAWASHIMA Sora (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 12m31 6
4 124 礒邉　美蘭 (1) ISOBE Miran (05) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 12m29 7
1 596 水谷　和佳奈 (1) MIZUTANI Wakana (04) 女子 奈　良 びわスポ大 11m63 8
12 684 村山　美乃 (2) MURAYAMA Yoshino (03 女子 京　都 明治国際医療大 11m28 9
10 529 大野　藍美 (2) ONO Aimi (03) 女子 京　都 天理大 10m02 10
3 805 石戸　知奈 (2) ISHIDO China (03) 女子 奈　良 同志社女子大 9m95 11
9 1058 原　萌琉 (1) HARA Moyuru (04) 女子 京　都 大阪大 9m45 12
8 570 辻　皐耶 (2) TSUJI Saya (03) 女子 三 重 大阪大 9m36 13

********************************************
* 女子 円盤投(1.000kg) *
********************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
12 31 金　華鈴 (2) KIN Karin (03) 女子 京　都 立命館大 43m22 1
4 395 西込　珠輝来 (2) NISHIGOMI Sutera (03 女子 大　阪 京都産業大 43m17 2
8 948 中原　鈴 (1) NAKAHARA Suzu (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 40m78 3
1 596 水谷　和佳奈 (1) MIZUTANI Wakana (04) 女子 奈　良 びわスポ大 39m88 4
13 47 三村　啓恵 (1) MIMURA Hiroe (04) 女子 福 井 立命館大 38m26 5
3 384 塩田　美羽 (2) SHIOTA Miu (03) 女子 香 川 京都教育大 38m01 6
2 990 遠藤　由姫衣 (1) ENDO Yukie (04) 女子 長　崎 京都外国語大 36m92 7
10 975 住谷　春歌 (1) SUMITANI Haruka (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 34m05 8
9 190 後藤　花音 (2) GOTO Hanane (04) 女子 広　島 大阪体育大 32m89 9
6 123 綾　聖菜 (1) AYA Seina (04) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 32m61 10
7 188 下間　星来 (2) SHIMOTSUMA Seira (03 女子 山　口 大阪体育大 32m04 11
5 101 荻野　優美 (2) OGINO Yumi (03) 女子 兵　庫 園田学園女子大 30m77 12
11 230 飯塚　美彩子 (2) IIZUKA Misako (03) 女子 兵　庫 武庫川女子大 28m92 13
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****************************************************
* 女子 ハンマー投(4.000kg) *
****************************************************
10人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 394 高橋　萌々子 (2) TAKAHASHI Momoko (03 女子 京　都 京都産業大 56m17 1
10 47 三村　啓恵 (1) MIMURA Hiroe (04) 女子 福 井 立命館大 55m11 2
6 946 川島　空 (1) KAWASHIMA Sora (04) 女子 大　阪 大阪体育大 54m44 3
9 45 岡野　風璃 (1) OKANO Furi (04) 女子 大　阪 立命館大 51m36 4
8 975 住谷　春歌 (1) SUMITANI Haruka (04) 女子 京　都 天理大 50m93 5
5 141 早野　美咲 (1) HAYANO Misaki (04) 女子 愛　媛 園田学園女子大 50m68 6
7 529 大野　藍美 (2) ONO Aimi (03) 女子 京　都 天理大 46m54 7
1 767 岡澤　芙見 (2) OKAZAWA Fumi (03) 女子 滋　賀 びわこ学院大 41m79 8
4 291 神谷　輝 (2) KAMIYA Hikaru (03) 女子 奈　良 同志社大 39m85 9
2 599 畑　味伽 (1) HATA Mika (04) 女子 京　都 びわスポ大 35m16 10

********************************************
* 女子 やり投(0.600kg) *
********************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
12 691 山崎　絢音 (1) YAMASAKI Ayane (04) 女子 長　崎 明治国際医療大 50m84 1
7 186 川合　小想 (2) KAWAI Kokoro (03) 女子 三 重 大阪体育大 50m68 2
9 527 中尾　美咲 (2) NAKAO Misaki (03) 女子 奈　良 天理大 46m07 3
11 683 吉田　優衣 (2) YOSHIDA Yui (03) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 44m68 4
1 1006 正木　美琴 (1) MASAKI Mikoto (04) 女子 兵　庫 京都教育大 43m05 5
5 983 小松　夏歩 (1) KOMATSU Kaho (04) 女子 北海道 大阪体育大 40m63 6
13 229 岡本　茜 (1) OKAMOTO Akane (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 39m76 7
3 805 石戸　知奈 (2) ISHIDO China (03) 女子 奈　良 同志社女子大 38m56 8
10 530 松本　愛子 (2) MATSUMOTO Aiko (03) 女子 大　阪 天理大 38m15 9
8 996 大杉　遥子 (1) OSUGI Haruko (05) 女子 三 重 大阪教育大 37m25 10
2 293 大澤　歩佳 (2) OSAWA Ayuka (03) 女子 大　阪 同志社大 35m72 11
6 982 細田　知花 (1) HOSODA Tomoka (04) 女子 鳥　取 大阪体育大 35m24 12
4 962 國見　砂星 (1) KUNIMI Saria (05) 女子 大　阪 園田学園女子大 34m22 13  


